

October 6, 2022

D CUTGOING

MEMORANDUM

FOR

The Regional Executive Director

1515 L&S Bldg., Roxas Boulevard,

Ermita, Manila

FROM

The OIC, PENR Officer

SUBJECT

COMPULSORY TERMINAL LEAVE CLAIM OF

CARTOGRAPHER II DAN L. DIWA (APRIL 8, 2022 – LAST

DAY)

Respectfully submitted are the supporting documents (2 copies each) in relation to the above subject, enumerated below.

- 1. Office Clearances (PENRO and CENRO)
- 2. Service Record certified by PO/AO indicating the actual date of retirement
- 3. Approved Application for Leave
- 4. Leave Credit Index in excel format signed by team
- 5. Certification of Leave Credits
- 6. GSIS Approval
- 7. Affidavit
- 8. Notice of Salary Adjustment
- 9. SALN (exit)
- 10. Certification of Last Salary Received
- 11. Ombudsman Clearance

For information, record and priority action.

ERNESTO E. TAÑADA

Copy furnished:

- 1. CENRO Sablayan
- 2. Cart. II Dan L. Diwa

I PURPOSE	east rightly v	noeda)	rev due ine employees	tom vae
			Afremen, transfer, etc.).	an jevael j
TO: DENR MIMAROPA REGION			Date of Application	
I hereby apply for clearance from me	oney, property and	work-relate	ed accountabilities for:	
	Resignation		Mode of Separation:	
✓ Retirement ⊔ L	eave		e specify: COMPULSORY RE	TIREMENT
Effectivity/Inclusive Period:	ipul 9, 2022	NOS 3	softo rein men y flos	Milesse
DENR CENRO SABLAY		- 18010.	h. Ma	THE HOLDON STORE TO STORE THE STORE
Office of Assignment: MINDO	RO	an closed	- Trungain	
Position/SG/Step: CARTOGRAPH	ER II / SG 8	tue/ent	DAN L. DIWA Name and Signature or E	Employee
II CLEARANCE FROM WORK-RELATED A	CCOUNTABILITIES	VS INC	nemuoob memme em ex	ortenselo
We hereby certify that this applicant is c			ntabilities from this Unit/Office/Dep	1.
has becarined of all	ni Visites tari			na ranan
ABE R. FRANCISCO			VICTORIO	
Chief, Management Services Div	ision		VICTORIO P. CAPITAN OIC Chief, Technical Services Divi	cion
Offici, Management Gervices Div	nis and oleafe		Old Cilier, reclinical Services Divi	SIOII
III CLEARANCE FROM MONEY AND PROPI	ERTY ACCOUNTAI	BILITIES		28/45/DIRS
Name of Unit/Office/Department	Cleared	Not Cleared	Name of Clearing Officer/Official	Signature
1. Administration Sector				0 1
	Horwig ex at	berbad	LYZA ELLAINE A. BERNABE	((((((((((((((((((((
a. General Services Section			Admin. Officer I (Supply Officer I)	- Dudin
b. Records Section	/	licaca	ANN CHERYL JANE H. VARGAS Admin. Officer I (Records Officer I)	Agh Vargag
c. Personnel Section	/	1101101	VON ERIKA S. CAUSAPIN Admin. Officer IV (HRMO II)	Con law
2. Library			Admin. Officer IV (TICINO II)	000
3. Finance and Assets Management				
	49 (7)		DONEBELLE S. MESINA	1 1. 1
a. Accounting Section 9 € 6,000. 9 CM	THOS /		Accountant III	geneur
brionist -	many		MARIA JESSICA P. DEL ROSARIO	
b. Cashier	· / · /		Admin. Officer I (Cashier I)	Aduloson
			WILFREDO T. AQUINO	Add US CO 11/12/11
c. CENRO Mamburao Multi-Purpose Cooperat	ive		Chairman, CMMPC	fray
4. Professional and Institutional Development			<u>, </u>	
a. DENR Foreign and Local Scholarship				
IV CERTIFICATION OF NO PENDING ADMIN	VISTRATIVE CASE		T	<u> </u>
a. Legal Division				
with pending administrative	2 0360			
with ongoing investigation				
V CERTIFICATION				
VIOLITICATION				
		. ,		
			104	
		E. TAÑ	ADA	
	PEN	IK Officer		
Lage 2 of 2				

I PURPOSE TO A STATE OF THE STA	Turtolitivi vii	ocad)	zesvolome enti-bub veni	ont-var - L
TO: DENR MIMAROPA REGION	s mor	t bens	Date of Application	ant 11 C
	nation	☐ Other I	Id accountabilities for: Mode of Separation: e specify: COMPULSORY RE	TIREMENT
	9, 2027	2 (1)		PERSONAL SERVICE CONTROL OF STREET, ST
Office of Assignment: DENR CENRO SABLAYAN, MINDORO	OCCIDENTAL	9781	DAN LOWA	enit il u
Position/SG/Step: CARTOGRAPHER II	/ SG 8	ustonin	Name and Signature of E	mployee
II CLEARANCE FROM WORK-RELATED ACCO			emileop snamme i em ec	Harassa III
We hereby certify that this applicant is cleare ABE R. FRANCISCO Chief, Management Services Division	d of work-related to the second secon		VICTORIO P. CAPITAN OIC Chief, Technical Services Divi	
III CLEARANCE FROM MONEY AND PROPERTY	ACCOUNTAG	BILITIES	THE THE SERVICE WAS TO A	
Name of Unit/Office/Department	Cleared	Not Cleared	Name of Clearing Officer/Official	Signature
1. Administration Sector				
a. General Services Section		tacinet	LYZA ELLAINE A. BERNABE Admin, Officer I (Supply Officer I)	SHOW
b. Records Section	1	Hode of	ANN CHERYL JANE H. VARGAS Admin. Officer I (Records Officer I)	Phille Hargang
c. Personnel Section 2. Library			VON ERIKA S. CAUSAPIN Admin. Officer IV (HRMO II)	Som laws
Z. LIDITATY				
3. Finance and Assets Management				
a. Accounting Section \$ (, on CLOTHUL ST			DONEBELLE S. MESINA Accountant III	Juline
b. Cashier	/		MARIA JESSICA P. DEL ROSARIO Admin. Officer I (Cashier I)	Adulosa
c. CENRO Mamburao Multi-Purpose Cooperative			WILFREDO T. AQUINO Chairman, CMMPC	NEW DEAD SINCE 0/12/18
4. Professional and Institutional Development	T			
a. DENR Foreign and Local Scholarship	DATIVE CACE			
IV CERTIFICATION OF NO PENDING ADMINIST	RATIVE CASE			
a. Legal Division				
with pending administrative case with ongoing investigation (no for				
V CERTIFICATION				
		,		
	ERNEST!	R Officer	ADA	
7 10 2 3503				

I P	URPOSE	nomin vi	(Speci	peevoiding edi bup ven	OPH WOES		
TO:	DENR MIMAROPA REGION I hereby apply for clearance from money, prepared to the property of th	ion	☐ Other I	Date of Application ed accountabilities for: Mode of Separation: e specify: COMPULSORYRE			
	BETTER CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	9,20:	22	DOUT TO THE DISCE	MEOOOS AND		
	DENR CENRO SABLAYAN, OCCIDENTAL MINDORO Position/SG/Step: CARTOGRAPHER II / SG 8		nave nave nng/au	DAN L. DIWA Name and Signature o₁ ⊨mployee			
II C	LEARANCE FROM WORK-RELATED ACCOUN			tomusood meantain an ap			
	We hereby certify that this applicant is cleared of ABE R. FRANCISCO Chief, Management Services Division	rust satis duran. T ding to r anta and	oyee m rea" co rrespon quirenna	VICTORIO P. CAPITAN OIC Chief, Technical Services Divis			
III C	LEARANCE FROM MONEY AND PROPERTY A	CCOUNTAI		Han House caronidamos			
	Name of Unit/Office/Department	Cleared	Not Cleared	Name of Clearing Officer/Official	Signature		
1. A	dministration Sector General Services Section		portost	LYZA ELLAINE A. BERNABE Admin. Officer I (Supply Officer I)	Sandu)		
b.	Records Section	/		ANN CHERYL JANE H. VARGAS Admin. Officer I (Records Officer I)	Dijk Vangag		
Annual Section	Personnel Section	✓		VON ERIKA S. CAUSAPIN Admin. Officer IV (HRMO II)	Rom laws		
2. <i>Li</i>	ibrary		<u> </u>				
3. Fi	inance and Assets Management				•		
a.	中心 ルマテレンシー / PSYMローT Accounting Section の子 全に、000、98 でしらないる			DONEBELLE S. MESINA Accountant III	Juene		
	Cashier Cashier	1		MARIA JESSICA P. DEL ROSARIO Admin. Officer I (Cashier I)	Hatt osin.		
	CENRO Mamburao Multi-Purpose Cooperative rofessional and Institutional Development			WILFREDO T. AQUINO Chairman, CMMPC	and member like 11/18/16		
ACCRECATION AND VALUE OF	DENR Foreign and Local Scholarship ERTIFICATION OF NO PENDING ADMINISTRA	TIVE CASE					
a.	Legal Division with pending administrative case with ongoing investigation (no form	al charge yet)					
v c	ERTIFICATION	ERNEST	R Officer	ADA			

I PURPOSE	rightly V	(8000)	esevolarità edi lega ver	601 VAS
			virement vansier etc.)	n levse!
			Date of Application	
TO: <u>DENR MIMAROPA REGION</u>			emplo/ees are alea	
I hereby apply for clearance from money, pr		work-relate	ed accountabilities for:	
Purpose: ☐ Transfer ☐ Resignat ☐ Retirement ☐ Leave	ion	☐ Other I	Mode of Separation: e specify: COMPULSORY RE	TIREMENT
Effectivity/Inclusive Period:	9,2022	, yns i	epilo aen /non y/de	MUODOR
DENR CENRO SABLAYAN, OC	CIDENTAL	ರವಚಿಸಿ	6 196	
Office of Assignment: MINDORO			- Amofflia	_
accountability/les from a first		even	DANLEWA	
Position/SG/Step: CARTOGRAPHER II / S	G 8	us griff	Name and Signature or E	mployee
II CLEARANCE FROM WORK-RELATED ACCOUN			lamboo maning em ex	Manage III
We hereby certify that this applicant is cleared of	of work-rela	ted accour	tabilities from this Unit/Office/Dep	
by in only to be greated and the				
box (vehe	
ABER. FRANCISCO			VICTORIO P. CAPITAN	
Chief, Management Services Division		a roughtun	OIC Chief, Technical Services Divi	sion
III OLEADANGE EDOM MONEY AND DECERTIVA	0.001111111		or specialist south	
III CLEARANCE FROM MONEY AND PROPERTY A	CCOUNTAI	Not	objection of the second of the	eventil
Name of Unit/Office/Department	Cleared	Cleared	Name of Clearing Officer/Official	Signature
Administration Sector				
evial or voucher, uplicate to	1	tached	LYZA ELLAINE A. BERNABE	(to 100)
a. General Services Section	100000	auc th	Admin. Officer I (Supply Officer I)	J SHEW
h 5 10 m	/		ANN CHERYL JANE H. VARGAS	Per Vary
b. Records Section	all wallo	Harlo &	Admin. Officer I (Records Officer I)	
c. Personnel Section	/		VON ERIKA S. CAUSAPIN Admin. Officer IV (HRMO II)	Em laur
2. Library			Admin. Officer IV (HRMO II)	Com Court
3. Finance and Assets Management		1		1
a. Accounting Section of Com. of Coopins			DONEBELLE S. MESINA	(meline)
a. Accounting Section of G. W. W CLOTHING			Accountant III	
b. Cashier	/		MARIA JESSICA P. DEL ROSARIO Admin. Officer I (Cashier I)	Mattoser
D. Cashiel				not member since 1/12/1X
c. CENRO Mamburao Multi-Purpose Cooperative			WILFREDO T. AQUINO Chairman, CMMPC	not member since 1/12/18
4. Professional and Institutional Development				
DENR Foreign and Local Scholarship				
IV CERTIFICATION OF NO PENDING ADMINISTRA	TIVE CASE	:	7	_
a. Legal Division				
with pending administrative case with ongoing investigation (no form.	al charge vet)			
	ai charge yet)			
V CERTIFICATION	-			
		/		
	ERNEST	E. TAÑA	ADA	
	PEN	IR Officer		
Prye 2 of 2				

I PURPOSE	MOREOW NR		servojame enti-	No Vent	om vas e e e
TO: DENR MIMAROPA REGION I hereby apply for clearance from money, perpose: Transfer Resignary Retirement Leave Effectivity/Inclusive Period: DENR CENRO SABLAYAN, OF MINDORO Office of Assignment: MINDORO Position/SG/Step: CARTOGRAPHER II / STANCISCO We hereby certify that this applicant is cleared ABE R. FRANCISCO Chief, Management Services Division	etion 1.202 CCIDENTAL GG 8 NTABILITIES	Other I Please	d accountabilities for: Mode of Separation: e specify: COMPL DAN L Name and Sig	Office/Dept	mployee mensors
III CLEARANCE FROM MONEY AND PROPERTY	ACCOUNTAG	OII ITIES			
Name of Unit/Office/Department	Cleared	Not Cleared	Name of Clearing Office	cer/Official	Signature
1. Administration Sector		Cleared			
a. General Services Section	/	berloett	LYZA ELLAINE A. BI Admin. Officer I (Suppl	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	Shew .
b. Records Section	/	lone of	ANN CHERYL JANE H. Admin. Officer I (Record	ds Officer I)	By Voys
c. Personnel Section	/		VON ERIKA S. CAL Admin. Officer IV (H		Ron (ky
2. Library					,
3. Finance and Assets Management	<u> </u>		1		<u> </u>
a. Accounting Section of \$ 6.000. or CLOPHNUL			DONEBELLE S. M Accountant I		Juleane
b. Cashier			MARIA JESSICA P. DEL Admin. Officer I (Ca		Halloson
c. CENRO Mamburao Multi-Purpose Cooperative			WILFREDO T. AC	The state of the s	11/12/18 frag
4. Professional and Institutional Development			Chairman, CMN	IPC	7-7-) (
DENR Foreign and Local Scholarship					
IV CERTIFICATION OF NO PENDING ADMINISTRA	ATIVE CASE				
a. Legal Division					
with pending administrative case with ongoing investigation (no forn	nal charge yet)				
V CERTIFICATION	ERNEST PEN	E. TAÑA R Officer	NDA		

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES MIMAROPA REGION PROVINCIAL ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES Brgy. Payompon, Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro

		Date o	アンソ f Application	
		Date o		
		d accountabilities for:		
		u accountabilities for:		
		lode of Separation:		
	Please	specify:	nancory	
9, 2022			1,/	
CCIDENTAL		huch	water .	
		Name and S	ignature oт ⊨mp	loyee
		tabilities from this Unit	/Office/Dent	
i oi work-reia	led accoun	tabilities from this Unit	/Office/Dept.	
		7		
	F	orester III/Technical S	ervices Supervis	ior
ACCOUNTAI	RII ITIES			
Cleared	Not Cleared	Name of Clearing Of	ficer/Official	Signature
			1	
/			ACCORDING TO A CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE P	unia)
/				Conson of.
				ALL NOW
<u></u>				
				Land Mark Street
ATIVE CASE				
rmal charge ye	t)			
	ACCOUNTAL Cleared ATIVE CASE rmal charge ye	ACCOUNTABILITIES Cleared Not Cleared ATIVE CASE: Trmal charge yet)	DAN Name and S INTABILITIES If of work-related accountabilities from this Unit ACCOUNTABILITIES Cleared Not Cleared Name of Clearing Of CAROLINA A. E Credit Officer I/Supply/F MERRY ANN C. SI I/In-Charge, Rev REYNALDO A. ECOMS II/Chief, Plant Unit/Administrativ	DAN LOIWA Name and Signature or Employers NATABILITIES I of work-related accountabilities from this Unit/Office/Dept. ISAACOUNTABILITIES Cleared Not Cleared Name of Clearing Officer/Official CAROLINA A. DAPITO Credit Officer I/Supply/Property Officer MERRY ANN C. LACAP SI I/In-Charge, Records Unit REYNALDO A. DAÑO ECOMS II/Chief, Planning & Support Unit/Administrative Officer ATIVE CASE: ANASTACIO A. SANTOS

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES MIMAROPA REGION

PROVINCIAL ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES Brgy. Payompon, Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro

I PURPOSE									
			april 11.	2022					
Date of Application									
TO: DENR MIMAROPA REGION									
I hereby apply for clearance from money, property and work-related accountabilities for: Purpose: □ Transfer □ Resignation □ Other Mode of Separation:									
☑ Retirement ☐ Leave		Please	specify: COM	puwony					
Effectivity/Inclusive Period:	16 9, 2027	۷							
DENR-CENRO SABLAYAN, OC	CIDENTAL			1/_					
Office of Assignment: MINDORO			- print	Peru					
	Position/SG/Step: CARTOGRAPHER II/SG-08/STEP-8 DAN L. PIWA Name and Signature of Employee								
II CLEARANCE FROM WORK-RELATED ACCOUN				55 ID					
We hereby certify that this applicant is cleared	of work-rela	ted accoun	tabilities from this Unit/U	Office/Dept.					
A STATE OF THE STA			AU						
REYNALDO A. DAÑO ECOMS II/Chiel, Planning and Support Unit/		F	ISMASA: GUI Forester III/Technical Ser	IMOD vices Supervi	ieor				
Administrative Officer			Olester III/ Feormical Co.	VICES Cuperv	1501				
III CLEARANCE FROM MONEY AND PROPERTY A	CCOUNTAI								
Name of Unit/Office/Department	Cleared	Not Cleared	Name of Clearing Offic	cer/Official	Signature				
Administration Sector									
a. General Services Section	/		CAROLINA A. DA Credit Officer I/Supply/Pro		my				
b. Records Section	\checkmark		MERRY ANN C. L. SI I/In-Charge, Reco		Guardal.				
c. Personnel Section	/		REYNALDO A. D. ECOMS II/Chief, Plannin Unit/Administrative	ng & Support	A SM				
Finance and Assets Management			Officeations	Onicei					
a. Accounting Section									
b. Cashier									
c. Multi-Purpose Cooperative									
Professional and Institutional Development									
a. DENR Foreign and Local Scholarship									
IV CERTIFICATION OF NO PENDING ADMINISTRA	TIVE CASE								
Land British									
a. Legal Division with pending administrative case		L			L				
with ongoing investigation (no form	nal charge ye	t)							
V CERTIFICATION		Delta III deleta del della del							
		ACIO A. SA ENR Officer							

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES MIMAROPA REGION

PROVINCIAL ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES Brgy. Payompon, Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro

PURPOSE				
			Date of Application	
TO: DENR MIMAROPA REGION			Date of Application	
I hereby apply for clearance from money, p Purpose: ☐ Transfer ☐ Resigna	property and varion		ed accountabilities for: Mode of Separation:	
☑ Retirement ☐ Leave		Please	specify: Computory	
	- 9, 202		specify: Comprutory	
DENR-CENRO SABLAYAN, OG	CCIDENTAL		6/1	
Office of Assignment: MINDORO		10 mg/m	DAN LOWA	
Position/SG/Step: CARTOGRAPHER II/SG-08			Name and Signature of Emp	loyee
II CLEARANCE FROM WORK-RELATED ACCOUNTY We hereby certify that this applicant is cleared			stabilities from this Unit/Office/Dest	
we hereby certify that this applicant is cleared	or work-rela	ted accour	trabilities from this OnlivOnice/Dept.	
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\				
an Dasso			THE STATE OF THE S	
REYNALDO A. DAÑO ECOMS II/Chie, Planning and Support Unit/		F	ISAIAS A. GUINIOD Forester III/Technical Services Supervis	sor
Administrative Officer		·	erester min realizable entre experience	
III CLEARANCE FROM MONEY AND PROPERTY	ACCOUNTA			
Name of Unit/Office/Department	Cleared	Not Cleared	Name of Clearing Officer/Official	Signature
1. Administration Sector				
	,		04501844 54575	(1)
a. General Services Section			CAROLINA A. DAPITO Credit Officer I/Supply/Property Officer	unlat
b. Records Section	1		MERRY ANN C. LACAP SI I/In-Charge, Records Unit	Juacquel.
Parameter Services	1		REYNALDO A. DAÑO ECOMS II/Chief, Planning & Support	Alleran
c. Personnel Section 2. Finance and Assets Management		<u> </u>	Unit/Administrative Officer	
a. Accounting Section				
b. Cashier				
c. Multi-Purpose Cooperative				
Professional and Institutional Development				i de la companya de
DENR Foreign and Local Scholarship				
IV CERTIFICATION OF NO PENDING ADMINISTRA	ATIVE CASE		The second secon	
a. Legal Division		<u></u>		
with pending administrative case with ongoing investigation (no for	mal charge ye	t)		
V CERTIFICATION	Committee and Co			
	-	1		
	ANASTA		NTOS	
	CE	NR Office		
		V		

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES MIMAROPA REGION

PROVINCIAL ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES Brgy. Payompon, Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro

orgy. 1 ayompon, mambarao, odorachar min

I PURPOSE									
april 11, 7022									
Date of Application									
TO: <u>DENR MIMAROPA REGION</u>									
I hereby apply for clearance from money, pr Purpose: ☐ Transfer ☐ Resignat			d accountabilities for: lode of Separation:						
🗹 Retirement 🗆 Leave		Please	specify: Col	MUKORY					
Effectivity/Inclusive Period: メロい	Effectivity/Inclusive Period: 4PUV 9, 2022								
DENR-CENRO SABLAYAN, OCCIDENTAL									
Office of Assignment: MINDORO			Mu	ufun	-				
Position/SG/Step: CARTOGRAPHER II/SG-08/		Name and Si	L. PIWA ignature of Emp	oloyee					
II CLEARANCE FROM WORK-RELATED ACCOUN									
We hereby certify that this applicant is cleared of	of work-rela	ted accoun	tabilities from this Unit	/Office/Dept.					
			~						
REYNALDO A DAÑO			ISAIASA GI	UIMOD					
ECOMS II/Chief, Planning and Support Unit/		F	orester III/Technical Se		sor				
Administrative Officer									
III CLEARANCE FROM MONEY AND PROPERTY A		BILITIES Not							
Name of Unit/Office/Department	Cleared	Cleared	Name of Clearing Of	ficer/Official	Signature				
Administration Sector				T					
General Services Section	✓		CAROLINA A. D. Credit Officer I/Supply/P		andy				
b. Records Section	/		MERRY ANN C. SI I/In-Charge, Rec		Salacry VI.				
	/		REYNALDO A. ECOMS II/Chief, Plann	DAÑO ing & Support	AL IM				
c. Personnel Section 2. Finance and Assets Management			Unit/Administrativ	e Officer					
2. I mance and Assets Management									
a. Accounting Section									
b. Cashier									
c. Multi-Purpose Cooperative									
3. Professional and Institutional Development	Γ	Γ	r						
a. DENR Foreign and Local Scholarship									
IV CERTIFICATION OF NO PENDING ADMINISTRA	TIVE CASE	:	r						
o Land Division									
a. Legal Division with pending administrative case	L	L	L						
with pending administrative case with ongoing investigation (no form	nal charge ye	i)							
				O Maria a provincia de la companio del la companio de la companio del la companio de la companio					
ANASTACIO A SANTOS CENR Officer									



Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro E-mail: msd_occmdo@yahoo.com / denroccmin04@yahoo.com

SERVICE RECORD

NAME:	DAN		LUCELO	DIWA	(If married	woman also full maid	ien
	(First Name)	(Maiden Name)	(Middle Name)	(Surname)	name)		
BIRTH:	APRIL 8, 1957	CATBALOG	AN, SAMAR			from birth or baptism	mal
	(Date)	(Pla	ace)	certificate or other	r reliable document	.s)	

This is to certify that the employee named herein above actually rendered services as shown in the service records below each line of which is supported by appointment and other papers actually issued by this Office and approved by the authorities concerned.

Including	Data	RECORD OF APPOINT					OFFICE		SEPAR	ATION
Inclusive	e Date	Position/Designati	on			Entity or		L/V Abs.	Deta	Course
From	То	Position/Designation	Status		lary Per Innum	Division	Branch	w/o Pay	Date	Cause
08/01/1980	07/15/1986	LABORER	CAS	16	5.00/DAY	BUREAU OF FOREST DEV'T.	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
07/16/1986	09/15/1988	CARTOGRAPHER	CAS W/ PLANTILLA	64	1.00/DAY	BUREAU OF FOREST DEV'T.	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
09/16/1988	04/15/1990	CARTOGRAPHER	CAS W/ PLANTILLA	64	4.00/DAY	CENRO SAN JOSE	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
04/16/1990	12/21/1995	CARTOGRAPHER I	CO- TERM.	₽	75,924.00	LIUCP	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
12/22/1995	12/31/1995	CARTOGRAPHER II	TEMP.	₽	54,624.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
01/01/1996	12/31/1996	CARTOGRAPHER II	TEMP.	P	66,624.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
υ1/01/1997	10/31/1997	CARTOGRAPHER II	TEMP.	₽	78,552.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
11/01/1997	12/21/1998	CARTOGRAPHER II	TEMP.	₽	90,480.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
01/01/2000	06/30/2001	CARTOGRAPHER II	TEMP.	P	102,012.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
07/01/2001	07/31/2003	CARTOGRAPHER II	TEMP.	₽	107,112.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
08/01/2003	07/31/2006	CART OGRAPHER II	PERM.	₽	104,508.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
08/01/2006	06/30/2007	CART OGRAPHER II	PERM.	₽	107,112.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
07/01/2007	06/30/2008	CART OGRAPHER II	PERM.	P	117,828.0	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
07/01/2008	06/30/2009	CART OGRAPHER II	PERM.	P	129,612.0	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
07/01/2009	07/31/2009	CART O GRAPHER II	PERM.	P	142,452.0	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
08/01/2009	06/23/2010	CART OGRAPHER II	PERM.	₽	145,320.0	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
06/24/2010	05/31/2011	CARTOGRAPHER II	PERM	. ₱	157,812.0	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
06/01/2011	05/31/2012	CART OGRAPHER II	PERM	₽	170,304.0	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
06/01/2012	07/31/2012	CART O GRAPHER II	PERM	, P	182,784.0	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
08/01/2012	07/31/2015	CART O GRAPHER II	PERM	. P	184,608.0	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
08/01/2015	12/31/2015	CARTOGRAPHER II	PERM	. ₱	186,456.0	MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
01/01/2016	12/31/2016	CART O GRAPHER II	PERM	. P	191,736.0	MAMBURAU	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
01/01/2017	12/31/2017	CART O GRAPHER II	PERM	i. P	197,160.0	WAWIDURAU	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
01/01/2018	07/31/2018	CART O GRAPHER II	PERM	l. P	202,740.	MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N//
08/01/2018	12/31/2018	CART OGRAPHER II	PERM	1. ₱	204,612.	00 PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N//
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR				~~~	***************					



Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro E-mail: msd_occmdo@yahoo.com / denroccmin04@yahoo.com

SERVICE RECORD

NAME:	DAN		LUCELO	DIWA	(If married woman also full maiden
	(First Name)	(Maiden Name)	(Middle Name)	(Surname)	name)
BIRTH:	APRIL 8, 1957	CATBALOG	SAN, SAMAR	(Date herein should	d be checked from birth or baptisma
	(Date)	(Pla	ace)	certificate or other rel	liable documents)

This is to certify that the employee named herein above actually rendered services as shown in the service records below each line of which is supported by appointment and other papers actually issued by this Office and approved by the authorities concerned.

Inclusiv	e Date	RECORD OF APPOIN				OFFICE		SEPAF	RATION
From	То	Position/Designa Position/Designation	Status	Salary Per Annum	Entity or Division	Branch	L/V Abs. w/o Pay	Date	Cause
08/01/1980	07/15/1986	LABORER	CAS	16.00/DAY	BUREAU OF FOREST DEV'T.	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
07/16/1986	09/15/1988	CARTOGRAPHER	CAS W/ PLANTILLA	64.00/DAY	BUREAU OF FOREST DEV'T.	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
09/16/1988	04/15/1990	CARTOGRAPHER	CAS W/ PLANTILLA	64.00/DAY	CENRO SAN JOSE	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
04/16/1990	12/21/1995	CART OGRAPHER I	CO- TERM.	₱ 75,924.00	LIUCP	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
12/22/1995	12/31/1995	CARTOGRAPHER II	TEMP.	₱ 54,624.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
01/01/1996	12/31/1996	CARTOGRAPHER II	TEMP.	₱ 66,624.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
01/01/1997	10/31/1997	CARTOGRAPHER II	TEMP.	₱ 78,552.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
11/01/1997	12/21/1998	CARTOGRAPHER II	TEMP.	₱ 90,480.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
01/01/2000	06/30/2001	CARTOGRAPHER II	TEMP.	₱ 102,012.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
07/01/2001	07/31/2003	CARTOGRAPHER II	TEMP.	₱ 107,112.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
08/01/2003	07/31/2006	CARTOGRAPHER II	PERM.	₱ 104,508.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
08/01/2006	06/30/2007	CART OGRAPHER II	PERM.	₱ 107,112.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
07/01/2007	06/30/2008	CARTOGRAPHER II	PERM.	₱ 117,828.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
07/01/2008	06/30/2009	CARTOGRAPHER II	PERM.	₱ 129,612.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
07/01/2009	07/31/2009	CARTOGRAPHER II	PERM.	₱ 142,452.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
08/01/2009	06/23/2010	CARTOGRAPHER II	PERM.	₱ 145,320.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
06/24/2010	05/31/2011	CARTOGRAPHER II	PERM.	₱ 157,812.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
06/01/2011	05/31/2012	CARTOGRAPHER II	PERM.	₱ 170,304.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
06/01/2012	07/31/2012	CARTOGRAPHER II	PERM.	₱ 182,784.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
08/01/2012	07/31/2015	CART OGRAPHER II	PERM.	₱ 184,608.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
08/01/2015	12/31/2015	CARTOGRAPHER II	PERM.	₱ 186,456.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
01/01/2016	12/31/2016	CARTOGRAPHER II	PERM.	P 191,736.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
01/01/2017	12/31/2017	CARTOGRAPHER II	PERM.	₱ 197,160.00	MAMBURAU	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
01/01/2018	07/31/2018	CARTOGRAPHER II	PERM.	₽ 202,740.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
08/01/2018	12/31/2018	CART OGRAPHER II	PERM.	₱ 204,612.00	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A



Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro

E-mail: msd_occmdo@yahoo.com / denroccmin04@yahoo.com

SERVICE RECORD

NAME:	DAN		LUCELO	DIWA	(II mamed woman also idii maiden
VAIVIE	(First Name)	(Maiden Name)	(Middle Name)	(Surname)	name)
BIRTH:	APRIL 8, 1957	CATBALOG	SAN, SAMAR		d be checked from birth or baptisma
	(Date)	(Pla	ace)	certificate or other re	liable documents)

This is to certify that the employee named herein above actually rendered services as shown in the service records below each line of which is supported by appointment and other papers actually issued by this Office and approved by the authorities concerned.

		RECORD OF APPOIN	TMENT			OFFICE		SEPAR	ATION
Inclusive	Date	Position/Designa			Entity or		L/V Abs.		0.
From	То	Position/Designation	Status	Salary Per Annum	Division	Branch	w/o Pay	Date	Cause
08/01/1980	07/15/1986	LABORER	CAS	16.00/DAY	BUREAU OF FOREST DEV'T.	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
07/16/1986	09/15/1988	CARTOGRAPHER	CAS W/ PLANTILLA	64.00/DAY	BUREAU OF FOREST DEV'T.	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
09/16/1988	04/15/1990	CARTOGRAPHER	CAS W/ PLANTILLA	64.00/DAY	CENRO SAN JOSE	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
04/16/1990	12/21/1995	CART O GRAPHER I	CO- TERM.	₱ 75,924.0	0 LIUCP	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
12/22/1995	12/31/1995	CART OG RAPHER II	TEMP.	₱ 54,624.0	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
01/01/1996	12/31/1996	CART O GRAPHER II	TEMP.	P 66,624.0	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
01/01/1997	10/31/1997	CARTOGRAPHER II	TEMP.	₱ 78,552.0	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
11/01/1997	12/21/1998	CARTOGRAPHER II	TEMP.	₱ 90,480.	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
01/01/2000	06/30/2001	CARTOGRAPHER II	TEMP.	₱ 102,012.	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
07/01/2001	07/31/2003	CARTOGRAPHER II	TEMP.	₱ 107,112.	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
08/01/2003	07/31/2006	CARTOGRAPHER II	PERM.	₱ 104,508.	PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
08/01/2006	06/30/2007	CARTOGRAPHER II	PERM.	₱ 107,112	00 PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
07/01/2007	06/30/2008	CART OGRAPHER II	PERM.	₱ 117,828	00 PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
07/01/2008	06/30/2009	CART OGRAPHER II	PERM.	₱ 129,612	00 PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
07/01/2009	07/31/2009	CART OGRAPHER II	PERM.	P 142,452	00 PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
08/01/2009	06/23/2010	CART OGRAPHER II	PERM.	₱ 145,320	.00 PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
06/24/2010	05/31/2011	CART O GRAPHER II	PERM.	P 157,812	.00 PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
06/01/2011	05/31/2012	CART O GRAPHER II	PERM.	₱ 170,30 ⁴	.00 PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
06/01/2012	07/31/2012	CART O GRAPHER II	PERM	₱ 182,78 ⁴	.00 PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
08/01/2012	07/31/2015	CART O GRAPHER II	PERM	₱ 184,608	9.00 PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
08/01/2015	12/31/2015	CARTOGRAPHER II	PERM	. ₱ 186,45	MAMBURAU	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
01/01/2016	12/31/2016	CART O GRAPHER II	PERM	. P 191,73	WAWBURAU	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
01/01/2017	12/31/2017	CART O GRAPHER II	PERM	. ₱ 197,16	WAWIBURAU	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
01/01/2018	07/31/2018	CART O GRAPHER II	PERM	. 🔁 202,74	WAWIBURAU	NATIONAL	NONE	N/A	N/A
08/01/2018	12/31/2018	CART OGRAPHER II	PERM	1. ₱ 204,61	2.00 PENRO MAMBURAO	NATIONAL	. NONE	N/A	N//

APPLICATION FOR LEAVE 1. OFFICE/DEPARTENT 2. NAME (Last) (First) (Middle) CENRO SABLAYAN DIWA DAN LUCELO 3. DATE OF FILMS 07/20/2022 4. POSITION CARTOGRAPHER II 5. SALARY P 20,052.00 (middlyyyy) 8. A TYPE OF LEAVE TO BE AVAILED OF 6. DETAILS OF APPLICATION 8. A TYPE OF LEAVE TO BE AVAILED OF 6. DETAILS OF APPLICATION 8. A TYPE OF LEAVE TO BE AVAILED OF 6. DETAILS OF APPLICATION 8. A TYPE OF LEAVE TO BE AVAILED OF 7. DETAILS OF APPLICATION 8. A TYPE OF LEAVE TO BE AVAILED OF 7. DETAILS OF APPLICATION 8. A TYPE OF LEAVE TO BE AVAILED OF 7. DETAILS OF APPLICATION 8. A TYPE OF LEAVE TO BE AVAILED OF 7. DETAILS OF APPLICATION 8. A TYPE OF LEAVE TO BE AVAILED OF 7. DETAILS OF APPLICATION 8. A TYPE OF LEAVE TO BE AVAILED OF 7. DETAILS OF APPLICATION 9. Botal targetic application in the last implementing E.O. 10x. 202 of 10x 202 of	CSC Form 1 6 Revised 202			4 4			
CENRO SABLAYAN DIWA DAN LUCELO ADTE OF FILING O7/20/2022 4. POSITION CARTOGRAPHER II 5. SALARY P. 20,052.00 (mmddyyyy) 6. DETAILS OF APPLICATION 8. A TYPE OF LEAVE TO BE AVAILED OF Vacidation Leave (Sc. 5), Raw XI, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 White the Philipped Leave (Sc. 5), Raw XI, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 4), Raw XI, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 4), Raw XI, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 4), Raw XI, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Replication Leave (Sc. 4), Raw XI, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 4), Raw XI, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 6), Rak XII, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 6), Rak XII, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 6), Rak XII, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 6), Rak XII, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 6), Rak XII, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 6), Rak XII, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 6), Rak XII, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 6), Rak XII, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 6), Rak XII, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 6), Rak XII, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 6), Rak XII, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 6), Rak XII, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 6), Rak XII, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 6), Rak XII, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 6), Rak XII, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 6), Rak XII, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 6), Rak XII, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 6), Rak XII, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc. 6), Rak XII, Onebox Rates Implementing E O 1to 202 Status Leave (Sc.			APPLICATIO	N FC	OR LEAVE		
DINA DATE OF FILING 3. DATE OF FILING 4. DATE OF FILING 5. SALARY 4. DATE OF FILING 5. SALARY 4. DATE OF FILING 5. SALARY 6. DATE OF FILING 6. DATE OF FIL	1 055105/050	DIENT					
3. DATE OF FILING							
### Committed State Committe	CENROS	SABLAYAN	DIW	Α	DAN		LUCELO
8. A TYPE OF LEAVE TO BE AVAILED OF Vacation Laver (Sec. 51, Rule AV, Combon Roles implementing E.O. 1b. 220) Standard-priferroad Laver (Sec. 25, Rule AV, Combon Roles implementing E.O. 1b. 220) Standard-priferroad Laver (Sec. 25, Rule AV, Combon Roles implementing E.O. 1b. 220) Reternity Laver (R.A. 1b. 1120/981 search by CSC, DOLE and SSS) Pentemby Laver (R.A. 1b. 1876/SSC MC 1b. 17, 1988; a menched) Special Privilege-Laver (Sec. 21, Rule AV), Combon Roles implementing E.O. 1b. 220) Sub Parent Laver (R.A. 1b. 8187/SSC MC 1b. 17, 1988; a menched) Special Privilege-Laver (Sec. 21, Rule AV), Combon Roles implementing E.O. 1b. 220) Sub Parent Laver (R.A. 1b. 8187/SSC MC 1b. 15, 15, 1988; a menched) Special Privilege-Laver (Sec. 21, Rule AV), Combon Roles implementing E.O. 1b. 220) Special Emergency (Calamity) Laver (SSC MC 1b. 15, 5, 300) Redubilitation Privilege (SSC MC 1b. 15, 5, 300) Special Emergency (Calamity) Laver (SSC MC 1b. 15, 5, 300) Special Emergency (Calamity) Laver (SSC MC 1b. 25, 201) Special Emergency (Calamity) Laver (SSC MC 1b. 25, 201) Special Emergency (Calamity) Laver (SSC MC 1b. 25, 201) Special Emergency (Calamity) Laver (SSC MC 1b. 25, 201) Special Emergency (Calamity) Laver (SSC MC 1b. 25, 201) Special Emergency (Calamity) Laver (SSC MC 1b. 25, 201) Special Emergency (Calamity) Laver (SSC MC 1b. 25, 201) Special Emergency (Calamity) Laver (SSC MC 1b. 25, 201) Special Emergency (Calamity) Laver (SSC MC 1b. 25, 201) Special Emergency (Calamity) Laver (SSC MC 1b. 25, 201) Special Emergency (Calamity) Laver (SSC MC 1b. 25, 201) Special Emergency (Calamity) Laver (SSC MC 1b. 25, 201) Special Emergency (Calamity) Laver (SSC MC 1b. 25, 201) Special Emergency (Calamity) Laver (SSC MC 1b. 25, 201) Special Emergency (Calamity) Laver (SSC MC 1b. 25, 201) Special Emergency (Calamity) Laver (SSC MC 1b. 25, 201) Special Emergency (Calamity) Laver (SSC MC 1b. 25, 201) Special Emergency (Calamity) Laver (SSC MC 1b. 25, 201) Special Emergency (Calamity) Laver (SSC MC 1b. 25, 201) Special Emergency (Calami		G 07/20/2022 4.				5. SALARY	₱ 20,052.00
Vacation Leave (Soc. 51, Rule XV, Omnibus Rules Implementing E O 16: 220) Materially Forced Leave (Soc. 25, Rule XV), Omnibus Rules Implementing E O 16: 220) Materially Leave (R.A. 16: 112/010R search (Soc. 25, Rule XV), Combine Rules Implementing E O 16: 220) Materially Leave (R.A. 16: 112/010R search (Soc. 25, Rule XV), Combine Rules Implementing E O 16: 220) Materially Leave (R.A. 16: 112/010R search (Soc. 25, Rule XV), Combine Rules Implementing E O 16: 220) Special Phillippe Leave (Soc. 21, Rule XV), Combine Rules Implementing E O 16: 220) Special Phillippe Leave (Soc. 21, Rule XV), Combine Rules Implementing E O 16: 220) Special Leave (Soc. 21, Rule XV), Combine Rules Implementing E O 16: 220) Special Leave (Soc. 21, Rule XV), Combine Rules Implementing E O 16: 220) Special Leave Rules (Soc. 25, Soc. 201) Special Leave Benefits for Women (RA 16: ST01 CSC MC 16: 25, S. 2010) Special Leave Benefits for Women (RA 16: ST01 CSC MC 16: 25, S. 2010) Special Leave Benefits for Women (RA 16: ST01 CSC MC 16: 25, S. 2010) Special Leave Benefits for Women (RA 16: ST01 CSC MC 16: 25, S. 2010) Special Leave Benefits for Women (RA 16: ST01 CSC MC 16: 25, S. 2010) Special Leave Benefits for Women (RA 16: ST01 CSC MC 16: 25, S. 2010) Special Leave Benefits for Women (RA 16: ST01 CSC MC 16: 25, S. 2010) Special Leave Benefits for Women (RA 16: ST01 CSC MC 16: 25, S. 2010) Special Leave Benefits for Women (RA 16: ST01 CSC MC 16: 25, S. 2010) Special Leave Benefits for Women (RA 16: ST01 CSC MC 16: 25, S. 2010) Special Leave Benefits for Women (RA 16: ST01 CSC MC 16: 25, S. 2010) Special Leave Benefits for Women (RA 16: ST01 CSC MC 16: 25, S. 2010) Special Leave Benefits for Women (RA 16: ST01 CSC MC 16: 25, S. 2010) Special Leave Benefits for Women (RA 16: ST01 CSC MC 16: 25, S. 2010) Special Leave Benefits for Women (RA 16: ST01 CSC MC 16: 25, S. 2010) Special Leave Benefits for Women (RA 16: ST01 CSC MC 16: 25, S. 2010) Special Leave Benefits for Women (RA 16: ST01 CSC	6 A TYPE OF LE	WE TO BE AWAII ED O					
BlandstoryForced Leave (Soc. 2s, Rula XVI, Combos Rules implementing E O. 16; 257) Writin the Philippines Skit Leave (Sci. 4s, Rul XVI, Combos Rules implementing E O. 16; 257) Hadronity Leave (RA No. 1972/08 most by CSC, DOLE and SSS) Patently Leave (RA No. 1972/08 most by CSC, DOLE and SSS) Patently Leave (RA No. 1972/08 most blade implementing E O. 16; 257) Incase of Sick Leave: In Haspital (Specify) Incase of Study Leave: In Haspital (Specify) Incase of Study Leave: Incase of Stu	_					a l eave:	
Materialy Leave (RA No. 11/20/RR issoad by CSC, Dot Cast SS) reason (State Leave) rea				1			
Paternity Leave (RA No. 5187/SCS MA No. 71, 5188, amounted) Special Privilege Leave (Sec. 21, Rule XVI, Combine Rules Implementing E.O. No. 282) Out Patient (Specify Blaces) Out	☐ Sick Leave (Sec	c. 43, Rule XVI, Omnibus Rules Imp	lemmenting E.O. No. 292)		Abroad (Specify)		
Special Privilege Leave (Sc. 21, Rule XVI) Combine Rate Implementing E.O. No. 202) Out Patient Especial (Special Willness)	☐ Maternity Leave	(R.A. No. 11210/IRR issued by CS	C, DOLE and SSS)	In	case of Sick Leave:		
Solo Parent Leave (PA No. 687/2/SS NO 00 8, 8, 2004)	r aterinty Leave	(RA No. 8187/CSC MC No. 71, S 1	998, as amended)		In Hospital (Specify Illness)		
Study Leaver (Sic Sig. Ride VIV) Combine Rules Immigrenementing E.O. No. 28(2) 18-Day VAWC Leaver (Rid No. 2862 / CSC MC No. 15, 5, 2005) 18-Day VAWC Leaver (Rid No. 2862 / CSC MC No. 15, 5, 2005) Special Leave Benefits for Women (Rid No. 5710 / CSC MC No. 25, 5, 2016) Special Leave Benefits for Women (Rid No. 5710 / CSC MC No. 25, 5, 2016) Special Leave Benefits for Women (Rid No. 5710 / CSC MC No. 2, 5, 2016) Special Leave Benefits for Women (Rid No. 5710 / CSC MC No. 2, 5, 2016) Month of Leave (Rid No. 5522) Others TERMINAL LEAVE - OPTIONAL RETIREMENT Month of Leave (Rid No. 5522) Month of Leave (Rid No.	openal i mines	ge Leave (Sec. 21, Rule XVI, Omnib	us Rules Implemmenting E.O. No.2	292)	Out Patient (Specify Illness)		
10-Day VAWC Leave (PA No. 5262 / CSC MC No. 15, 8, 2005) Rehabilitation Privilege (Sec. 55, Rule XVI, Omnibus Rudes implementing E.O. No. 22) Chief Metabolitation Privilege (Sec. 55, Rule XVI, Omnibus Rudes implementing E.O. No. 25, 2010) Special Eurogency (Calamity) Leave (CSC MC No. 2, S. 2012, 25 amended) Adoption Leave (RA No. 5852) Monetization of Leave Credits Terminal Leave Monetization of Leave Credits Terminal Leave Monetization of Leave Credits Monetization of Leave Credits Requested Monetization of Leave Credits Requested R	Solo Falent Lea	ave (RA No. 8972/CSC MC no. 8, S	2004)				
Rehabilitation Printings (Sec. 55, Right XM), Combus Pack Implementing E.O. No. 257. Disapproval Due to Donna Mayor-Gordove, CESO IV	Ottudy Leave (5	ec. 68, Rule XVI, Omnibus Rules Im	mplemmenting E.O. No. 292)	1	case of Study Leave:		
Special Lave Benefits for Women (RA No 979 / CSC MC No 2, S. 2010) Special Emergency (Catamity) Leave (CSC MC no 2, S. 2012, as amended) Adoption Leave (RA No 8552) Others TERMINAL LEAVE - OPTIONAL RETIREMENT 6. C NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS APPLIED FOR 50.90 DAY / S INCLUSIVE DATES and to 7. DETAILS OF ACTION ON APPLICATION 7. A CERTIFICATION OF LEAVE CREDITS as of (mm/dd/yyyy) 10/24/2019 Vacation Leave Total Earned 23.569 27.333 Less this application 23.569 27.333 Balance Combined Balance ABE R. FRANCISCO Chief, Management Services Division 7. C APPROVED FOR: 50.90 days with pay days without pay others (specify) LORMELYN E. CLAUDIO, CESO IV LORMELYN E. CLAUDIO, CESO IV	IV-Day VAVIO			1 _			
Special Energency (Calamity) Lave (SSC MC no 2. S. 2012, as amended) Adoption Leave (RA No 8552) Others TERMINAL LEAVE - OPTIONAL RETIREMENT 6. C NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS APPLIED FOR 50.90 DAY / S INCLUSIVE DATES and to 7. DETAILS OF ACTION ON APPLICATION ACCEPTIFICATION OF LEAVE CREDITS as of (mm/dd/yyyy) 10/24/2019 7. B RECOMMENDATION For Disapproval Due to Profiles principles For Disapproval Due to DONNA MAYOR-GORDOVE, CESO IV Assitant Regional Director for Management Service 50.90 days without pay others (specify) LORMELYN E. CLAUDIO, CESO IV	Tenabinauon i			1			
Adoption Lawe (PA No. 5552) Others TERMINAL LEAVE - OPTIONAL RETIREMENT 6. C NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS APPLIED FOR 50.90 DAY / S INCLUSIVE DATES and to 7. DETAILS OF ACTION ON APPLICATION 7. A CERTIFICATION OF LEAVE CREDITS as of (mm/dd/yyyy) 10/24/2019 Total Earned 23.569 27.333 Less this application 23.569 27.333 Less this application Combined Balance Combined Balance Combined Balance Combined Signature Total Earned Chief, Management Services Division 7. C APPROVED FOR: 50.90 days without pay others (specify) LORMELYN E. CLAUDIO, CESO IV LORMELYN E. CLAUDIO, CESO IV	Special Leave I						
TERMINAL LEAVE - OPTIONAL RETIREMENT 6. C NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS APPLIED FOR 50.90 DAY / S INCLUSIVE DATES and to 7. DETAILS OF ACTION ON APPLICATION 7. A CERTIFICATION OF LEAVE CREDITS as of (mm/dd/yyyy) 10/24/2019 7. A CERTIFICATION OF LEAVE CREDITS as of (mm/dd/yyyy) 10/24/2019 7. B RECOMMENDATION 9 For Approval For Disapproval Due to DONNA MAYOR-GORDOVE, CESO IV Assitant Regional Director for Management Service 7. C APPROVED FOR: 50.90 days with pay days without pay others (specify) LORMELYN E. CLAUDIO, CESO IV	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C		o. 2, 5. 2012, as amended)				
TERMINAL LEAVE - OPTIONAL RETIREMENT 6. C NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS APPLIED FOR 50.90 DAY / S INCLUSIVE DATES and to T. DETAILS OF ACTION ON APPLICATION 7. DETAILS OF ACTION ON APPLICATION 1. DETAILS OF ACTION ON APPLICATION 2. For Approval 3. DETAILS OF ACTION ON APPLICATION 4. SEQUENCE OF ACTION ON APPLICATION 4. SEQUENCE OF ACTION ON APPLICATION 4. SEQUENCE OF ACTION ON APPLICATION ASSISTANCE OF ACTION		(IVIIIO. GOOZ)			Terminal Leave		
Not Requested		AL LEAVE - OPTIONAL	RETIREMENT				
Not Requested	6 C NI IMBED OF	MODKING DAVE ADD	LIED EOD	850	OMMUTATION		A
INCLUSIVE DATES and to To DATA LUCELO DIWA (Signature of Applicant) 7. DETAILS OF ACTION ON APPLICATION 7. DETAILS OF			LIED FOR	1			
Total Earned 23.569 27.333 Less this application 23.569 27.333 Balance Combined Balance	INCLUSIVE DA	ATES		Ø		la Sta	
7. DETAILS OF ACTION ON APPLICATION 7. A CERTIFICATION OF LEAVE CREDITS as of (mm/dd/yyyy) 10/24/2019 Vacation Leave Sick Leave		and				Margen	w.
7. DETAILS OF ACTION ON APPLICATION 7. A CERTIFICATION OF LEAVE CREDITS as of (mm/dd/yyyy) 10/24/2019 Vacation Leave		to				DAN LUCELO D	IWA
7. A CERTIFICATION OF LEAVE CREDITS as of (mm/dd/yyyy) 10/24/2019 Vacation Leave Sick Leave						(Signature of Applica	ant)
as of (mm/dd/yyyy) 10/24/2019 Vacation Leave Sick Leave				TION OF	APPLICATION		
Total Earned 23.569 27.333 Less this application 23.569 27.333 Balance Combined Balance Chief, Management Services Division Total Earned 23.569 27.333 Balance Combined Balance Total Earned 23.569 27.333 Balance Combined Balance Total Earned 23.569 27.333 Balance Combined Balance Total Earned 23.569 27.333 Balance Total Earned 24.569 Balance 25.569 B				_			
Total Earned 23.569 27.333 Less this application 23.569 27.333 Balance Combined Balance Chief, Management Services Division DISAPPROVED FOR: 50.90 days with pay days without pay others (specify) LORMELYN E. CLAUDIO, CESO IV	as of (mm/dd/)	/yyy) 10/24/2	019				
Total Earned 23.569 27.333 Less this application 23.569 27.333 Balance Combined Balance Chief, Management Services Division Donna Mayor-Gordove, CESO IV Assitant Regional Director for Management Service 7. C APPROVED FOR: 50.90 days with pay days without pay others (specify) LORMELYN E. CLAUDIO, CESO IV		Vacation Leave	Sick Leave	-	For Diaspproval Due to		
Less this application 23.569 27.333 Balance	Total Earned						
ABE R. FRANCISCO Chief, Management Services Division 7. C APPROVED FOR: 50.90 days with pay days without pay others (specify) LORMELYN E. CLAUDIO, CESO IV	Less this application						
ABE R. FRANCISCO Chief, Management Services Division 7. C APPROVED FOR: 50.90 days with pay days without pay others (specify) LORMELYN E. CLAUDIO, CESO IV DONNA MAYOR-GORDOVE, CESO IV Assitant Regional Director for Management Service	Balance	-	-				
Chief, Management Services Division Assitant Regional Director for Management Service 7. C APPROVED FOR: 50.90 days with pay days without pay others (specify) LORMELYN E. CLAUDIO, CESO IV	Combined Balance	e	-				
Chief, Management Services Division Assitant Regional Director for Management Service 7. C APPROVED FOR: 50.90 days with pay days without pay others (specify) LORMELYN E. CLAUDIO, CESO IV		\					
Chief, Management Services Division Assitant Regional Director for Management Service 7. C APPROVED FOR: 50.90 days with pay days without pay others (specify) LORMELYN E. CLAUDIO, CESO IV		Amount					
7. C APPROVED FOR: 50.90 days with pay days without pay others (specify) LORMELYN E. CLAUDIO, CESO IV		ABE R. FRANCISC	0	_	DONNA MAYOR-	GORDOVE, CES	SO IV
days with pay days without pay others (specify) LORMELYN E. CLAUDIO, CESO IV	Chie	ef, Management Service	es Division		Assitant Regional Direct	or for Manageme	ent Service
days without pay others (specify) LORMELYN E. CLAUDIO, CESO IV	7. C APPROVED F	FOR:		7. C D	ISAPPROVED DUE TO:	-	
others (specify) LORMELYN E. CLAUDIO, CESO IV	50.90 day	s with pay					
LORMELYN E. CLAUDIO, CESO IV	day	s without pay					
	oth	ers (specify)					
			I ORMEI VN E	CLAU	DIO CESO IV		

CSC Form No. 6							
Revised 2020							
		APPLICATION	ON FO	OR LEAVE			
ę							
 OFFICE/DEPART 	ENT 2. N	AME (La	st)	(First)		(Midd	le)
CENRO SAE	BLAYAN	DIV	VA	DAN		LUCE	LO .
3. DATE OF FILING	07/20/2022 4. P	OSITION	CAR	TOGRAPHER II	5. SALARY	P	20,052.00
(mmddyyyy)							
		6. DETAILS	OF APPL	LICATION			
6. A TYPE OF LEAVE	TO BE AVAILED OF		6. B D	ETAILS OF LEAVE			
	c. 51, Rule XV, Omnibus Rules Imp	ementing E.O. No. 292)	In	case of Vacation/Special Privileg	e Leave:		
☐ Mandatory/Forced L	.eave (Sec. 25, Rule XVI, Omnibus	Rules Implemmenting E.O. I	No. 292)	Within the Philippines			
Sick Leave (Sec. 43,	Rule XVI, Omnibus Rules Implem	menting E.O. No. 292)		Abroad (Specify)			
☐ Maternity Leave (R./	A. No. 11210/IRR issued by CSC, I	DOLE and SSS)	In	case of Sick Leave:			
Paternity Leave (RA	No. 8187/CSC MC No. 71, S 1998	I, as amended)		In Hospital (Specify Illness)			
☐ Special Privilege Le	ave (Sec. 21, Rule XVI, Omnibus I	Rules Implemmenting E.O. No	292)	Out Patient (Specify Illness)			
	RA No. 8972/CSC MC no. 8, S. 20		ĺ		 		
	8, Rule XVI, Omnibus Rules Immpi		In	case of Study Leave:			
			1 "				
TO-Day VALVO Ecave	(RA No. 9262 / CSC MC No. 15,			Completion of Master's Degree			
TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	ege (Sec. 55, Rule XVI, Omnibus I		1	BAR/Board Examination Review			
Opecial Leave Delle	fits for Women (RA No. 9710 / CS		_	her Purpose:			
	(Calamity) Leave (CSC MC no. 2,	S. 2012, as amended)		Monetization of Leave Credits			
Adoption Leave (RA	No. 8552)			Terminal Leave			
✓ Others							
TERMINAL I	LEAVE - OPTIONAL R	RETIREMENT					
50.90 INCLUSIVE DATE	DAY/S ES and to	-		Not Requested Requested	nya fu DAN LUCELO I	LUX DIWA	
					(Signature of Applic	cant)	
		7. DETAILS OF AC	TION OF	APPLICATION			
7. A CERTIFICATION	OF LEAVE CREDITS			ECOMMENDATION			
as of (mm/dd/yyy	y) 10/24/201	9	Ø	For Approval			
		and the second second second second second		For Diaspproval Due to			
Г	Vacation Leave	Sick Leave					
Total Earned	23.569	27.333					
Less this application	23.569	27.333					
Balance		_					
Combined Balance							
Combined Balance							
	Sorgarcis						
	ABE R! FRANCISCO		-	DONNA MAYOR	GORDOVE, CE	30 IV	
Chief, I	Management Services	Division		Assitant Regional Direct	tor for Managem	ent Se	rvice
7. C APPROVED FOR			7. C D	ISAPPROVED DUE TO:			
	vith pay			The factories are a second and			
days w	ithout pay						
others	(specify)					To a supply of the	
		LORMELYN	E. CLAU	DIO, CESO IV			
		Regional	Executiv	e Director			

, 1

CSC Form No. 6 Revised 2020		APPLICAT	TION FO	OR LEAVE		
1. OFFICE/DEPARTE		NAME	(Last)	(First)	(Mic	idle)
CENRO SABL	AYAN		DIWA	DAN	LUC	ELO
3. DATE OF FILING	07/20/2022 4. F	POSITION	CAR	TOGRAPHER II	5. SALARY _₱	20,052.00
			LS OF APPL			
	51, Rule XV, Omnibus Rules Im ave (Sec. 25, Rule XVI, Omnibu	plementing E.O. No. 292)	ln o	ETAILS OF LEAVE case of Vacation/Special Privilege Within the Philippines	Leave:	
	ule XVI, Omnibus Rules Impler	nmenting E.O. No. 292)	0	Abroad (Specify)		
	No. 11210/IRR issued by CSC		_	case of Sick Leave:		
	o. 8187/CSC MC No. 71, S 199 re (Sec. 21, Rule XVI, Omnibus		Nb 292)	In Hospital (Specify Illness)		
Special Filvillege Leav	No. 8972/CSC MC no. 8, S. 2		J. NO.292) —	Out Patient (Specify Illness)		
	Rule XVI, Omnibus Rules Imm) In o	case of Study Leave:		
	RA No. 9262 / CSC MC No. 15			Completion of Master's Degree		
	e (Sec. 55, Rule XVI, Omnibus	Rules Implementing E.O.	No. 292)	BAR/Board Examination Review		
	s for Women (RA No. 9710 / C	CSC MC No. 25, S. 2010)		ner Purpose:		
	alamity) Leave (CSC MC no. 2	2, S. 2012, as amended)		Monetization of Leave Credits		
Adoption Leave (RAIN	lo. 8552)			Terminal Leave		
	EAVE - OPTIONAL	RETIREMENT				
	DAY / S S and to	_	<u> </u>	Not Requested Requested	DAN LUCELO DIWA (Signature of Applicant)	
		7. DETAILS OF	ACTION ON	APPLICATION		
7. A CERTIFICATION (as of (mm/dd/yyyy)			7. B R	ECOMMENDATION For Approval For Diaspproval Due to		
	Vacation Leave	Sick Leave				
Total Earned	23.569	27.33	3			
Less this application	23.569	27.33	3			
Balance Combined Balance	- 1					
Combined Balance	ABÉ R) FRANCISCO)		DONNA MAYOR-	GORDOVE, CESO I	v
Chief, Ma	anagement Services	Division		Assitant Regional Direct		
7. C APPROVED FOR: 50.90 days wit			7. C D	ISAPPROVED DUE TO:		
days wit	hout pay specify)					
				DIO, CESO IV		
		Regio	nal Executiv	e Director.	The sky	

			VACATION LEAVE				SICK LEAVE		,
PERIOD PART	PARTICULARS PERIOD	SPL/PL OTHERS EARNE IZATIO	FL VL ABSENCE/ UNDERTIME/ TARDINESS	E/TARDINESS BALANC	ABSENCE/ UNDERTIME	ABSENCE/ EARNE UNDERTIME	MONET IZATIO SL	BALANC ABSENCE/ E UNDERTIME	TOTAL
		CONTRACT	DAYS HOURS MINS	VALUE			z	0.000 W/O PAY	
JANUARY 2020 NONE		1,250		0.000	0.763	1.250		-0.500	
FEBRUARY 2020 NONE		1.250			2.013	1.250		0.750	
MARCH 2020 NONE	обливация выбрание на принценти в принцент	1.250		0.000 3	3.263	1.250		2.000	
APRIL 2020 NONE		1,250			4.513	1.250		3.250	
MAY 2020 NONE		1.250			5.763	1.250		4.500	
JUNE 2020 NONE		1.250			7.013	1.250		5.750	
JULY 2020 (000.00.02)T	Г Т913)	1.250			8.259	1.250		7.000	15.259
AUGUST 2020 (000.00.11)T		1.250	=======================================	0.023	9.486	1.250		8.250	17.736
SEPTEMBER 2020 NONE		1.250			10.736	1.250		9.500	20.236
OCTOBER 2020 NONE		1.250		0.000 11.	11.986	1.250		10.750	22.736
NOVEMBER 2020 NONE	меният данна дана дана претинента на пара на претинента на претинента на претинента на претинента на претинента	1.250			13.236	1.250		12.000	25.236
DECEMBER 2020 (5)MONE(2)SPL(5)FL	SPL(5)FL SPL(17-18)FL(21-23,28-29)	2 1.250	5	0.000 9.	9.486	1.250	5	8.250	17.736
JANUARY 2021 NONE		1.250		0.000 10	10.736	1.250		9.500	20,236
FEBRUARY 2021 NONE	от поставления выполнения в	1.250		0.000 11.	11.986	1.250	The state of the s	10.750	22.736
MARCH 2021 NONE		1.250		0.000 13.	13.236	1.250		12.000	25.236
APRIL 2021 NONE		1.250		0.000 14.	14.486	1.250		13.250	27.736
MAY 2021 NONE		1,250		0.000 15	15.736	1.250		14.500	30.236
JUNE 2021 NONE		1.250		0.000 16.	16.986	1.250		15.750	32.736
JULY 2021 NONE		1,250		0.000 18.	18.236	1.250		17.000	35.236
AUGUST 2021 NONE		1.250		0.000 19.	19.486	1.250		18.250	37.736
SEPTEMBER 2021 NONE		1.250		0.000 20.	20.736	1.250		19.500	40.236
OCTOBER 2021 NONE		1.250		0.000 21.	21.986	1.250		20.750	42.736
NOVEMBER 2021 NONE		1.250		0.000 23.	23.236	1.250		22,000	45,236
DECEMBER 2021 (1)SPL (5)FL	SPL(21)FL(22-23,27-29))	1 1.250	5	0.000 19.	19.486	1.250		23.250	42.736
JANUARY 2022 NONE		1,250		0.000 20.	20.736	1.250		24.500	45.236
FEBRUARY 2022 NONE		1.250		0.000 21.	21.986	1.250		25-750	47.736
MARCH 2022 NONE		1.250		0.000 23.	23.236	1.250		27.000	50.236
APRIL 2022 APR. 8 (LAST DAY)	DAY)	0.333		0.000 23.	23.569	0.333		27.333	50.902

CERTIFICATION as of APRIL 8, 2022

This is to certify to the correctness of the leave credits of the herein employee and serve as a permanent record.

Checked/Verified/Attested by:

Member, Internal Audit Committee

IMELDA DU ALFARO
Adminstrative Assistant III

Member, Internal Audit Committee

Chair, Internal Audit Committee Chief Administratice Officer

Affirmed/Concurred by:

DIWA, DAN L. Employee

DAYS HOURS MINIS MALANE MASSINCE MONET MASSINCE MONET MASSINCE MASSINC								VACA	TION LEAVE							S	SICK LEAVE			
Note	PERIOD	PARTICULARS	PERIOD	Spl /pl				<u> </u>		UNDERTIN	IE/TARDINE		55000000000			7 3		BALAN		TOTAL
1848 1844				1		2335		i		HOURS N	10000		NECESION STATE	107	270			0.00		0.000
1868	JANUARY 2008	(2)SPL	SPL(10,11)	2	12				_	1			35	1.250		1	1	54.50	0	90.435
1848 1849	FEBRUARY 2008	(1)SPL (1)SL	SPL(8) SL(22)	1	1.2	50					0.0		85	1.250			_	54.75	0	91.935
1848 14.4 14.4 14.5 14	MARCH 2008				1.2	50					0.0		35	1.250	0			56.00	0	94.435
1848 1849		(2)FL	FL(8,9)		1.2	50	2	A Commission of the Commission		maly employment above analysis of the second	0.0		8	1.250	9	The state of the s		57.25	9	94.935
1000 1000					12	50					0.0		35	1.250				58.50	•	97-435
1866 1867	JUNE 2008		edicate per esta de esta constitución de const		1.2	50					0.0		85	1.250				59.75	0	99-935
1988 1989	JULY 2008				1.2	50					0.0		35	1.250	0			61.00	9	102.435
1848 1849	AUGUST 2008				1.2	50					0.0		85	1.250	0			62.25	0	104.935
based Cased CASED <th< td=""><td>SEPTEMBER 2008</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>1.2</td><td>50</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>0.0</td><td></td><td>35</td><td>1.250</td><td>0</td><td></td><td></td><td>63.50</td><td>0</td><td>107.435</td></th<>	SEPTEMBER 2008				1.2	50					0.0		35	1.250	0			63.50	0	107.435
Look Look List List Look List List <th< td=""><td>OCTOBER 2008</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>1.2</td><td>50</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>0.0</td><td></td><td>85</td><td>1.250</td><td>3</td><td></td><td></td><td>64.75</td><td>9</td><td>109.935</td></th<>	OCTOBER 2008				1.2	50					0.0		85	1.250	3			64.75	9	109.935
Look) (SPL FL(20-24) L150 3 Accord (4485) L150 Accord (4485)	NOVEMBER 2008				1.2	50					0.0		35	1.250	0			66.00		112.435
2009 2009		(3)FL	FL(22-24)		1.2	50	w				0.0	500	85	1.250				67.25	0	111.935
March Marc	JANUARY 2009		athyddaidd dde addig y mae an igwel fengae fe conse yf thickthe chiamin gifyddidd a golleg glydd Aws a dei		1.2	50					0.0		35	1.250		and the same of th		68.50	9	114.435
1899 1899	FEBRUARY 2009	and descriptions in the consequence of the conseque	AND THE PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE		1.2	50					0.0		85	1.250				69.75		116.935
Many	MAKCH 2009			Manageri ferra d'entrementation	1.2	50	CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF THE	The second second second		Annaham Managaran Managaran	0.0	N COLUM	35	1.250		and white principle designation of	Andrew Control of the	71.00		119.435
March Marc	2009	(1)SPL	SPL(8)	۱.	1.2	50	and the second of the second of	The second secon		and the second s	0.0		36 05	1.250				72.25		121.935
2009 2004 2007 2009 2004 2004 2004 2004 2005 2004				The second secon	1.0	50 0		COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED OF THE PERSON NAMED		and an interior of the state of	0.0		200	1.250		-	-	74.75		126,935
2009 2004	JULY 2009	ания фильмания учений учений учений учений населений населений населений населений населений населений населений	органдуу антаруулган тараптаратарын антарынан андарын тараптарын андарын андарын андары андары андары андары а		1.2	50				And the second s	0.0		35	1.250	0			76.00		129.435
1009	AUGUST 2009		en e		1.2	50					0.0		85	1.250				77.25		131.935
Loog (D)PL PL(50-00) PL(50-00) 1.350 2 4.000 \$4454 1.350 7.350 2009 (D)PL(3)PL(3)EL(2MINS,VII) PL(50-00) 1.350 3 7 0.005 \$4457 1.250 1 8.000 2009 (D)PL(3)PL(3)EL(2MINS,VIII) PL(50-00) 1.350 3 7 0.005 \$4457 1.250 1 8.1300 2000 (D)SPL (A)PL (2MINS,VIII) PL(50-00) 1.350 3 7 0.007 \$54457 1.250 1.250 3 2 0.000 \$5457 1.250 1.250 3 2 0.000 \$5457 1.250 1.250 3 2 1.250		(00.04.06)T	T(1,2)		1.2	50				4			24	1.250				78.50		133.924
1.500 (0.000no/)) 1.500		(2)FL	FL(15-16)		1.2	50	2				0.0		7.4	1.250	U			79.75	•	134.424
2006		(00.00.01)T			1.2	50				The second secon			22	1.250				81.00		136.922
2006		(1)PL (3)FL (1)SL (7MINS.)UT	PL(29) FL(22,23,28) SL(11)	1	1.2	50	y.			MATERIAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN NAMED IN COLUM	H		57	1.250			-	81.25	9	135.407
	FERRIJARY 2010	(1)CDI	SDI (E)	4	1.2	50	and the second s	The second second			0.0		07	1.250				82.50		137.907
abid ()SPL SPL(8) 1 1.250 0.000 99.579 1.250 0.000 99.457 1.250 0.000 69.479 1.250 0.000 69.479 1.250 0.000 69.479 1.250 0.000 69.479 1.250 0.000 69.479 1.250 0.000 69.479 1.250 0.000 69.979 1.250 0.000 69.979 1.250 0.000 69.979 1.250 0.000 69.979 1.250 0.000 69.979 1.250 0.000 69.979 1.250 0.000 69.979 1.250 0.000 69.979 1.250 0.000 69.979 1.250 0.000 69.979 1.250 0.000 69.979 1.250 0.000 69.979 1.250 0.000 69.979 1.250 0.000 69.979 1.250 0.000 69.979 1.250 0.000 69.979 1.250 0.000 69.979 1.250 0.000 69.979 1.250 0.000 69.979 1.250 0.000 <th< td=""><td>MARCH 2010</td><td></td><td></td><td>and the same of the same of the same of</td><td>1.2</td><td>50</td><td>annual specific street experience designs</td><td>The same of the sa</td><td>and the state of t</td><td>And determined the fateurier is interpreted from the</td><td>0.0</td><td></td><td>97</td><td>1.250</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>85.00</td><td></td><td>142.907</td></th<>	MARCH 2010			and the same of the same of the same of	1.2	50	annual specific street experience designs	The same of the sa	and the state of t	And determined the fateurier is interpreted from the	0.0		97	1.250				85.00		142.907
abid (1)SPL (4)SL SPL(8) SL(1+14) 1 1.250 1 1.250 4 39,500 2010 (1)FL FL(11) 1.250 1 1.250 1 0.000 66,457 1.250 84,750 2010 2010 1.250 1.250 1.250 0.000 66,557 1.250 85,7250 2010 2010 1.250 1.250 1.250 0.000 64,407 1.250 85,250 2011 2011 2012 1.250 1.250 1.250 0.000 64,407 1.250 0.250 2011 2011 2012 1.250 1.250 1.250 0.000 64,407 1.250 0.250 0.000 2011 2011 2012 1.250 1.250 1.250 0.000 44,407 1.250 0.000 49,507 1.250 0.000 49,507 1.250 0.000 49,507 1.250 0.000 49,509 1.250 0.000 49,000 0.000 4		(1)SPL	SPL(8)	4	1.2	50	-			And the second s	0.0		57	1.250	0			86.25		145.407
2010 (1)FL FL(11) 1.250 1 0.000 66.657 1.250 84,750 2010 2010 1.250 1.250 1.250 0.000 64.977 1.250 86,200 2010 2010 1.250 1.250 0.000 64.497 1.250 88,500 2010 2.250 1.250 1.250 0.000 64.497 1.250 88,500 2011 2.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 0.000 65.657 1.250 88,500 2011 2.250 1.250 1.250 4 3 0.000 65.657 1.250 88,500 2011 2.250 1.250 1.250 4 3 0.000 65.657 1.250 1.250 2011 2.250 1.250 1.250 4 3 0.000 45.657 1.250 1.250 81,500 2011 (2)SPL(2)VL(00.00.03)T 5PL(8)T(3,4)VL(6,7) 1 1.250 2 3 0.000		(1)SPL (4)SL	SPL(8) SL(11-14)	-1	1.2	50					0.0		07	1.250	0		4	83.50		143.907
2010 2010 1.350 4.350 6.000 6.997 1.35 86.000 2010 2010 1.350 1.350 0.000 64.407 1.350 85.735 2010 4.250 1.350 1.350 0.000 64.407 1.350 89.735 2010 4.9FL (3)VL (30)MONE FL (233,28-36)VL (20-22) 1.350 1.350 4 3 0.000 64.407 1.350 1.250 89.730 2011 2.001 4.9FL (3)VL (30)MONE FL (233,28-36)VL (20-22) 1.350 1.350 4 3 0.000 64.907 1.350 1.250 89.730 2011 3.000 4.4407 1.350 1.250 1.350 4 3 0.000 44.407 1.250 80.350 2011 (1)SPL (2)VL (00.00.03)T SPL(8)T(3,14) VL(6,7) 1 1.250 2 3 0.000 44.407 1.250 82.230 2011 (3)SPL (2)VL (00.00.03)T SPL(8)T(3,14) VL(6,7) 1 1.250 2 <t< td=""><td>2010</td><td>(1)FL</td><td>FL(11)</td><td></td><td>1.2</td><td>50</td><td>></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>0.0</td><td></td><td>57</td><td>1.250</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>84.75</td><td></td><td>145.407</td></t<>	2010	(1)FL	FL(11)		1.2	50	>				0.0		57	1.250				84.75		145.407
zoto Loso 63-557 1.250 63-557 1.250 87-250 zoto 2010 4-4-75 1.250 0.000 64-677 1.250 88-750 zoto 4-15-10 1.250 1.250 0.000 64-697 1.250 1.250 91-000 zoto 4-15-10 1.250	JULY 2010	er andersons de participat de la companya de la co	entenda Addiging medicular di lang wita di Amagera da Pilipen Melime enter attendisti administra di propriedad		1.2	50					0.0		97	1.250				86.00		147.907
2010 2010 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 89.79 1.25 89.79 2010 89.79 1.25 89.79 1.25 89.79 1.25 89.79 1.25 91.000 89.79 1.25 91.000 89.79 1.25 91.000 <t< td=""><td>AUGUST 2010</td><td>ARREAD OF FRANCES OF THE STREET, AND ARREST OF THE STREET, AND ARREST OF THE STREET, S</td><td></td><td></td><td>1.2</td><td>50</td><td>April 100 miles and 100 miles</td><td></td><td>many many to the constitution of the constitut</td><td></td><td>0.0</td><td></td><td>57</td><td>1.250</td><td></td><td>national returns</td><td>And the second s</td><td>87.25</td><td></td><td>150.407</td></t<>	AUGUST 2010	ARREAD OF FRANCES OF THE STREET, AND ARREST OF THE STREET, AND ARREST OF THE STREET, S			1.2	50	April 100 miles and 100 miles		many many to the constitution of the constitut		0.0		57	1.250		national returns	And the second s	87.25		150.407
2010 2010 2010 4,FL(3)VL(30)MONE FL(23,28-30) VL(20-22) 1.250 1.250 0.000 65-07 1.250 91-70 2011 2011 4,FL(3)VL(30)MONE FL(23,28-30) VL(20-22) 1.250 18 4 3 0.000 43-157 1.250 80-250 2011 2011 2011 2011 1.250 1.250 8 4 3 0.000 45-657 1.250 81-500 2011 (1)SPL(2)VL(00.00.03)T SPL(8)T(3,14) VL(6,7) 1 1.250 2 3 0.000 46-197 1.250 84-000 2011 2011 2011 1.250 2 3 0.000 46-197 1.250 85-250 2011 2011 2.250 1.250 2 3 0.000 48-651 1.250 85-250 2011 2.350 2.250 1.250 2 1.250 3 0.000 48-651 1.250 85-250 2011 2.350 2.250	SEFTEMBER 2010			Contract of Contra		200		-			0.0			25.0				90.70		152.90/
2010 (4)FL (3)VL (30)MONE FL (23,28-30) VL (20-22) 1.250 18 4 3 0.000 43.157 1.250 12 80.250 2011	NOVEMBER 2010	стания для вей и принципалний вет принципалний принципалний вет вет вет петементельний принципалний принципал	Ментальна деннулична адальтальный прический байленна адентальный баганальной (Деубан	The second secon	1.2	50	And the second second second second	-	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TR	The same of the sa	0.0		97 19	1.250		The second secon		91.00		157.907
2011 4.4407 1.250 4.4407 1.250 81.500 2011 4.407 4.407 1.250 82.750 2011 4.407 4.407 1.250 82.750 2011 (1)5PL (2)VL (00.00.03)T 5PL(8) T(13,14) VL(6,7) 1 1.250 2 3 0.006 46.97 1.250 82.750 2011 5PL (2)VL (00.00.03)T 5PL(8) T(13,14) VL(6,7) 1 1.250 2 3 0.006 46.97 1.250 85.250 2011 5PL (2)VL (00.00.03)T 5PL(8) T(13,14) VL(6,7) 1 1.250 2 3 0.006 46.97 1.250 85.250 2011 3 1.250 2 3 0.006 47.401 1.250 85.750 2011 2.50 SPL (8).75(3,14) 2 1.250 3 0.000 48.651 1.250 85.750 2011 2.50 SPL (8).75(3,14) 2 1.250 3 0.000 48.651 1.250 89.000 2011 3 1.250 3 1.250 3 1.250 89.000 90.250	2010	(4)FL (3)VL (30)MONE	FL(23,28-30) VL(20-22)		1.2		4	w			0.0	READ N	57	1.250		7)		80.25	9	123.407
2011 2011 2011 2011 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 1.250 2.250			and others is a considerate contraction of the land and parameters are proportional to the contraction of th		1.2	50					0.0		07	1.250				81.50		125.907
2011 2011 (1)SPL (2)VL (00.00.03)T SPL(8) T(13,14) VL(6,7) 1 1.250 2 3 0.000 46.907 1.250 85.250 2011 (1)SPL (00.00.03)T SPL(8) T(13,14) VL(6,7) 1 1.250 2 0.000 47.401 1.250 85.250 2011 (2)SPL (00.00.01)T T(27) SPL(8,25) 2 1.250 0 0.000 48.651 1.250 89.000 2011 (2)SPL (00.00.01)T T(27) SPL(8,25) 2 1.250 1 0.000 49.899 1.250 89.000 2011 (2)SPL (00.00.01)T T(27) SPL(8,25) 2 1.250 1 0.000 51.499 1.250 89.000 2011 (2)SPL (00.00.01)T T(27) SPL(8,25) 2 1.250 1 0.000 51.499 1.250 89.000 2011 (2)SPL (00.00.01)T T(27) SPL(8,25) 2 1.250 1 0.000 51.499 1.250 0.000 90.250 2011 (2)SPL (00.00.01)T (2)SPL (00.00.01)T					1.2	50	And a contract of the last of				0.0		57	1.250				82.75	0	128.407
2011 (1.25)(1.05,(1.05)(1	2011	ליכם לבי ועל לבי היאד	CDI (O) T(C - L) VII (C -)		1.2	50		,					97	1.250		+		84.000		130.907
z011 2011 2011 1.250 1.250 47.450 1.250 87.750 87.750 87.750 87.750 89.750 89.750 89.750 89.750 89.750 89.750 89.750 89.750 89.750 89.750 89.750 89.750 89.750 90.250	2 0	(1)371 (2)41 (00.00.03)1	SPL(0) 1(15,14) VL(0,/)	-	1.2	000		7					2 2	7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7				86 50		131.401
2011 (2)SPL (00.00.01)T T(27) SPL(8,25) 2 1.250 1 0.002 49,899 1.250 89.000 2011 2011 1.250 1.250 0.000 51,149 1.250 90.250 2011 2011 0.000 52,399 1.250 91,500 2011 30 MONE 1.250 1.250 15 92,750 2011 1.250 1.250 15 92,750 2011 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 2011 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 2011 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 92,750 2011 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 2011 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 2011 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>1.2</td> <td>50</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>-</td> <td></td> <td>0.0</td> <td></td> <td>51</td> <td>1.250</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>87.75</td> <td></td> <td>136.401</td>					1.2	50			-		0.0		51	1.250				87.75		136.401
2011	2011	2)SPL (00.00.01)T	T(27) SPL(8,25)	2	1.2	50							99	1.250			1	89.000		138.899
2011 91.500 1.250 91.500 91.500 91.500 2011 90.000 92.399 1.250 92.750 92.750 2011 90.000 93.649 1.250 92.750 79.000 2011 90.000 93.899 1.250 15 79.000 2011 90.000 90.000 93.899 1.250 15 79.000 2011 90.000 90.000 90.000 90.000 90.000 90.000	2011				1.2	50	-				0.0		19	1.250				90.25		141.399
2011 1.250 1.250 0.000 53.649 1.250 92.750 2011 (30)MONE 1.250 15 0.000 39.899 1.250 15 79.000 2011 (30)MONE 1.250 15 0.000 39.899 1.250 15 79.000	1000000				1.2	50					0.00		99	1.250	9			91.500		143.899
2011 (30)MUNE 1.250 15 1.250 15 79.000 1.250 15 79.000	2011				1.2						0.00		19	1.250				92.750		146.399
	1107	30 MICINE	EI (22 22 26 28)		2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		1				0.0		3 3	1750		J	-	/9.000		660.011

Name : DIWA, DAN L.
Position : CARTOGRAPHER II

First Day of Government Service : DECEMBER 22, 1995
Date of Promotional Appointmer : AUGUST 1, 2003
VACATION LEAVE

							VACATIO	VACATION LEAVE							SIC	SICK LEAVE			Usiviarvo
PERIOD	PARTICULARS	PERIOD	SPI /PI OTHERS	FARNE	MONET	ים	<u>≤</u>	BSENCE/UI	NDERTIM	ABSENCE/UNDERTIME/TARDINESS	BALANC	ABSENCE/	FARNE	ABSENCE/	ME IZATIO	2	BALANC	C ABSENCE/	TOTAL
				,	z			DAYS HO	HOURS MINS	NS VALUE		Valketinista ja		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	1500000		0.000	SELECTION OF STREET	0.000
APRIL 1996				1.250									1.250		1		1.250	0	2.500
MAY 1996				1.250						0.000	2		1.250				2.500	0	5.000
JUNE 1996				1.250						0.000			1.250				3.750	0	7.500
JULY 1996	The second secon			1.250						0.000			1.250				5.000	0	10.000
AUGUST 1996				1.250						0.000			1.250				6.250	0	12.500
SEPTEMBER 1996				1.250						0.000			1.250				7.500	0	15.000
OCTOBER 1996	л. ау фейралия тулсы аламентайн астанара желендер дүүүн жандар алдай таламенте тексеттекте	ден жана айай се пересулета анелій адерсі аналіятара курнен ұруба калан жұнда бай алан ұқтан елей анаменен қа қ	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	1.250						0.000	8.750		1.250				8.750	0	17.500
NOVEMBER 1996				1.250						0.000			1.250				10.000	0	20.000
-	(4.5)FL-M	. Менания в принце в принце в пределения в пределения в пределения в пределения в пределения в пределения в пр		1.250		4			4	30 0.562	6.689		1.250				11.250	0	17.939
JANUARY 1997				1.250						0.000	7.939		1.250				12,500	0	20,439
FEBRUARY 1997				1.250						0.000			1.250				13.750	0	22.939
MARCH 1997				1.250						0.000	10.439		1.250				15.000	0	25.439
APRIL 1997				1.250						0.000	11.689		1.250				16.250	0	27.939
MAY 1997 (7)PAT.L	AT.L	PL(20-23,27-29)	7	1.250						0.000	12.939		1.250				17.500	0	30.439
JUNE 1997				1.250						0.000	14.189		1.250				18.750	0	32.939
JULY 1997	op oddin septema natada estenar "sind-feste de Adoldada de Sessenia de Astronomosanda de Arbanas septembros de	ersteldte aversombassomskierprinsensensenserserstagensensensensensensensensensensensensense		1.250						0.000	15.439		1.250				20.000	0	35.439
AUGUST 1997	all systematories per representatives provide reference mention relations para la distribution del segmentation		engrende den grant protesta protesta de compresa de co	1.250				The state of the s		0.000	16.689		1.250				21.250	0	37-939
SEPTEMBER 1997	state grade de teste annulle gapere acret antina e adificación cameratura de variamento d'exerces e para facilia	are instruction for a factor of the fact, but for the factor of the fact		1.250						0.000	17.939		1.250				22.500	0	40.439
OCTOBER 1997 (7)SL	Application of the particular contraction of the co	SL(2-3,6-10)		1.250						0.000	19.189		1.250			7	16.750	0	35-939
NOVEMBER 1997	disk ordenin arkennengsperi v even serket en de de ensk en de en de ensk de ender de en de ender de en de ende	No destrumente e despondate espirato, depresençativos de repulsións de del destinación de estadores.		1.250						0.000	20.439		1.250				18.000	0	38.439
DECEMBER 1997 (5)FL-M	L-M			1.250		5				0.000	16.689		1.250				19.250	0	35.939
JANUARY 1998		A STATE OF THE PROPERTY THAT THE PROPERTY OF THE ADMINISTRATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT		1.250	The second of th					0.000	17.939		1.250				20,500	0	38.439
	Address Transcriptor of Agent commerce eventual to the commerce of the Agent Commerce of			1.250	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF			Peritorian marine para Perande adaptar prints		0.000	19.189	STATES AND CARRESTS OF A STATES OF A STATE	1.250				21.750	0	40.939
MARCH 1998 (2)SL		SL(5-6)		1.250				The latest and the la		0.000			1.250			2	21.000	0	41.439
APRIL 1998				1.250						0.000	21.689		1.250				22.250	0	43.939
MAY 1998	of system may are an experimental experimental body and a security	As you and were restricted and was the analyse and selected by the Continues with Assembly resource to the state of the st		1.250		Total Property and Published Published			A perfection with a perfection of the perfection	0.000	22.939	And the last of th	1.250				23.500	0	46.439
JUNE 1998	enterno, determo, en tamano qualida debuser tel dendorre teles enterno, de professiono, asplungos Agridos.			1.250						0.000	24.189		1.250			The same and the s	24.750	0	48.939
JULY 1998				1,250						0.000	25.439		1.250				26,000	0	51.439
AUGUST 1998				1.250						0.000	26.689		1.250				27.250	0	53-939
SEPTEMBER 1998				1.250				The same of the sa		0.000	27.939		1.250				28.500	0	56.439
OCTOBER 1998				1.250						0.000			1.250				29.750	0	58.939
NOVEMBER 1998 (5)FL(2)VL(00.01.40)T	L (2)VL (00.01.40)T	FL(9-13) VL(17,27)		1.250		51	2		1 4	40 0.208	23.230		1.250				31.000	0	54.230
DECEMBER 1998				1.250						0.000			1.250				32.250	0	56.730
JANUARY 1999 (00.03.00)T	03.00)T			1.250					3	0.375	25-355		1.250				33.500	0	58.855
FEBRUARY 1999 (00.	(00.00.30)T (1)VL			1.250					w	30 0.062	25.544		1.250				34.750	0	60.294
MARCH 1999 (00.00.18)T	00.18)T	отто при на вопроводително, поточно пред накради до проточно на сте в давителности на странент на поточно на п		1.250					-	18 0.037			1.250				36.000	0	62,757
APRIL 1999 (1)PL	(1)PL-VL (4)VL (4)FL	PL(12) VL(13-16) FL(20-23)		1.250		4	5			0.000	19.007		1.250				37.250	0	56.257
		SL(17)		1.250						0.000	20.257		1.250			1	37.500	0	57-757
JUNE 1999				1.250						0.000	21.507		1.250				38.750	0	60.257
JULY 1999				1.250						0.000	22.757		1.250				40.000	3	62.757
AUGUST 1999				1.250						0.000	24.007		1.250				41.250	0	65,257
SEPTEMBER 1999 (7)PAT.L	AT.L	PL(2-10)	7	1.250						0.000	25.257		1.250				42.500	0	67.757
OCTOBER 1999				1.250						0.000	26.507		1.250				43.750	0	70.257
***		MI (15-17)	3	1.250	10					0.000	17.757		1.250				45.000	0	62.757
420043000300	(3)ML (10)MONE	ואוב(ו)		4 3 7 7	ì			_			}		1 250		1		21 750	_	35.257



Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro

CERTIFICATION OF LEAVE CREDITS

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to cer	tify that based on reco	ord of this Office,		DAN L. DIWA
	Cartographer	II	has the	following accumulated leave credits
of Ap	ril 08, 2022	computed as follows		
Vacation Lea	ve			23.569 days
Sick Leave				27.333 days
Total				50.902 days
Issued this		July 20, 2022 upo	on the reques	t of the above personnel for
hatever legal purpose	it may serve.			
			VON	Control Causapin
			Adm	ninistrative Officer IV /

Human Resources Management Officer II



Republic of the Philippines Department of Environment and Natural Resources

PROVINCIAL ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICE

Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro

CERTIFICATION OF LEAVE CREDITS

To Whom It May Concern:

	This is to certify	that based on record	of this Office,	DA	N L. DIWA
		Cartographer II		has the follo	wing accumulated leave credits
as of _	April	08, 2022	computed as follows:		
	Vacation Leave				23.569 days
	Sick Leave				27.333 days
	Total				50.902 days
	Issued this	Wednesday, Jul	y 20, 2022 upon	n the request of	the above personnel for
1	Issued this er legal purpose it		y 20, 2022 upon	n the request of	the above personnel for
whatev	er legar purpose it	may serve.			
				VON ERII	KA S. CAUSAPIN
			-		rative Officer IV /

Human Resources Management Officer II



Republic of the Philippines Department of Environment and Natural Resources

PROVINCIAL ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICE

Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro

CERTIFICATION OF LEAVE CREDITS

To Whom It May Concern:

	This is to certify	y that based on record of	of this Office,	DAN	L. DIWA
		Cartographer II		has the follow	ving accumulated leave credits
as of _	April	08, 2022	computed as follows:		
	Vacation Leave	·			23.569 days
	Sick Leave				27.333 days
	Total				50.902 days
	Issued this	Wednesday, July	20, 2022 upor	n the request of	the above personnel for
whateve	er legal purpose it		upor	i the request of	the above personnel for
				VON ERIK	AS. CAUSAPIN
				Administr	ative Officer IV /

Human Resources Management Officer II



PASEGURUHAN NG MGA NAGLILINGKOD SA PAMAHALAAN (GOVERNMENT SERVICE INSURANCE SYSTEM) BATANGAS BRANCH OFFICE

Brgy. Alangilan, Batangas City

Dear Mr. Dan L. Diwa,

Congratulations on your retirement!

Your dedicated service in the government has earned you a package of GSIS benefits and privileges that you can enjoy now and in the future.

These include the following:

- 1. Cash Surrender Value. This is the amount of money that you, as a policyholder, will receive for the termination of your GSIS life insurance policy before its maturity. Like your retirement benefit, the proceeds are credited to your e Card account.
- 2. Monthly Pension
- If you chose the 18-month cash-payment retirement option, you have to enroll for the pensioner's e Card to enable us to start ecrediting your monthly pension. GSIS pension is credited on the eight day of every month in the pensioner's e Card or UMID card.
- If you availed of the five-year lump sum retirement option, you need to apply for resumption of pension one month before the end of five years from date of retirement to start enjoying your monthly pension.

3. Pension Loan

Old- age pensioners may apply for this loan through the GSIS Wireless Automated Processing System (GWAPS) kiosk. The loan proceeds may also be withdrawn from any ATM using your eCard or UMID card.

The amount you may borrow will depend on your age. The loan is payable in two years and may be renewed after it has been paid in full. Since it is covered by a loan redemption insurance, the balance will be deemed fully paid in the event of your demise.

4. Christmas cash gift and pension increase

These benefits are granted to all old-age and disability pensioners with at least 15 years of service.

If you retired with an 18- month cash payment and immediate pension, you will enjoy the Christmas cash gift and pension increase five years after receiving your pension.

If you retired with a five-year lumpsum, you will be entitled to these benefits five years from the date of your retirement.

5. Funeral and Survivorship Benefits and the subsequent transfer of monthly pension to your surviving legal spouse (50% of your pension) and minor/incapacitated children (10% of your pension).

Please keep in mind that because these benefits have a prescriptive period, application should be submitted within four years from the pensioner's demise.

6. Pensioner's conferences

Form new friendships and renew old ones by attending pensioner's conferences, which are

For queries or concerns, visit our Pensioner's Lounge in any GSIS branch office from 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. Mondays to Fridays. You may also email us at gsis.gov.ph, visit our website (www.gsis.gov.ph) or call our 24/7 Contact Center at the following numbers:

- Landline (Metro Manila)

(02)847-4747

For Globe or TM users

(Free for both Globe landline and mobile phone as long as with P8.00 load)

1-800-8-847-4747

 For Smart, Sun, or Talk 'N Text users (Flat rate of P8.00 per call from mobile phone)

1-800-10-847-4747

Please feel free to relay to us your concerns any time. We assure you that we will always be here to serve you. After all, providing responsive service to all our members- whether active or retired-remains our outmost commitment.

We wish you an enjoyable and fulfilling life ahead.

Sincerely,

MABEL A. DE GUZMAN Afron

Branch Manager

^{*}If you opted to retire under RA 1616, the only "take-all and no-pension" retirement law, your agency will pay your retirement gratuity, while the GSIS will refund your retirement premiums (personal share with interest and government share without interest) and pay your cash surrender value. Eventually, your survivor will be entitled only to funeral benefit if you are at least 60 years old and have rendered at least 20 years of service upon retirement.

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES GOVERNMENT SERVICE INSURANCE SYSTEM MAMBURAO SATELLITE OFFICE RIZAL ST., BRGY 1, MAMBURAO, OCC MINDORO 5106

06/22/2022

MR./MS. DAN L. DIWA CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD BRGY PAYOMPON MAMBURAO MINDORO OCCIDENTO 4B PH

RETIREMENT NO.:RA 8291R0207999007 REF CLAIM NO.:RA 8291R0207999007312100220622 BP NUMBER :2000899086

SIR/MADAM:

PLEASE BE INFORMED THAT YOUR APPLICATION FOR RETIREMENT UNDER RA 8291, EFFECTIVE 04/09/2022 AT AGE 65.00 YRS. HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THIS OFFICE. THIS APPROVAL WILL ALSO SERVE AS CLEARANCE FROM GSIS FOR PAYMENT OF YOUR TERMINAL LEAVE AND OTHER BENEFITS PAYABLE BY YOUR EMPLOYER.

THE BENEFIT TO WHICH YOU ARE ENTITLED IS STATED BELOW:

5YR LUMPSUM PLUS PENSION AFTER 5 YRS IF LIVING.

THIS ALSO SERVES AS A CERTIFICATION FOR PURPOSES OF AVAILING PHILHEALTH BENEFITS UNDER REPUBLIC ACT NO. 7875. DATED FEB 14, 1995. THOSE RETIRES UNDER R.A. 660. R.A. 1616. P.D 1146 AND P.D. 1184 SHOULD BE 60 YEARS OF AGE UPON AVAILMENT OF BENEFITS. VERY TRULY YOURS,

MABEL A. DE GUZMAN MANAGER

COPY FURNISHED:

THE ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER DENR, PENRO MAMBURAO

THE REGIONAL DIRECTOR CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION QUEZON CITY

GOVERNMENT SERVICE INSURANC YSTEM MAMBURAO SATELLITE OFFICE RIZAL ST., BRGY 1, MAMBURAO, OCC MINDORO 5106

RETIREMENT BENEFIT VOUCHER BP NUMBER : 2000899086 RET NO. : RA 8291R0207999007 DAN L. DIWA REF CLAIM ID : RA 8291R020799900731210 CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD BRGY PAYOMPON : 04/09/2022 : CM00000548368 DATE OF RETIREMENT MAMBURAO MINDORO OCCIDENTAL 5106 POLICY NO. LAST EMPLOYER: DENR, PENRO MAMBURAO
MAMBURAO OCCIDENTAL MINDORO 5106 04B PH PERIODS W/ PAID PREMIUMS : 23.54650729 FOR THE PAYMENT OF: RA - 8291 5YR LS PLUS PENSION AFTER 5 YRS **AGE** : 65.00 5YR LUMPSUM FROM 04/09/2022 **TO** 04/08/2027 **AT** 11,339.39 680,363 ADD: LESS: CNL 177,483.65 EML 11,240.41 TOTAL DEDUCTION 188,724 NET PROCEEDS 491,639 NOTE: MONTHLY PENSION IN THE AMT OF P 11,339.39 TO RESUME ON 04/09/2027 IF LIVING. PROCEEDS CREDITED TO: NAME: DAN L DIWA PRN: 220003401489 491,639.34 CERTIFIED CORRECT: APPROVED FOR PAYMENT MARIA CORAZON M. GUERRA STAFF OFFICER III MARIEL C. /ACLAN OFFICER I/II

AUDITOR

POST-AUDITED AND ALLOWED IN THE AMOUNT OF P 491,639.34 PRN: 220003401489 DATE: 06/27/2022

AUDITOR'S REPRESENTATIVE

GOVERNMENT SERVICE INSURANCE SISTEM MAMBURAO

RETIREMENT BENEFIT VOUCHER - BREAKDOWN OF CREDITS & DEDUCTIONS

: DAN L. DIWA

ADDRESS : CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD BRGY PAYOMPON
MAMBURAO MINDORO OCCIDENTO 4B PH

BP NO. ID NO.

: 2000899086 : 57040802012 : 04/09/2022 : RA 8291R0207999007

RET DATE RET NO.

		DESCRIPTION	CREDIT	DEDUCTION	BALANCE
PREMS	:	PS PREMIUMS GS PREMIUMS INTEREST ON PREMIUMS EXCESS PREMIUMS (PS) EXCESS PREMIUMS (GS)	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00		
ELA	:	EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE INTEREST CREDIT ELARI BENEFIT ELARI PREMIUM REFUND	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	
		ELARI BALANCE		0.00	4.4
L	:	EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE INTEREST CREDIT	0.00	11,240.41	11,24
		ELRI BENEFIT ELRI PREMIUM REFUND ELRI BALANCE	0.00	0.00	
SL	:	EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE	0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	
		INTEREST CREDIT SLRI BENEFIT SLRI PREMIUM REFUND	0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00	
SOS/CNL	:	SLRI BALANCE EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE	0.00	169,110.37 7,902.68 0.00	177,48
		SOS/CONSO RI BENEFIT SOS/CONSO PREMIUM REFUND ACCRUED INTEREST CURRENT INTEREST SOS/CONSO RI BALANCE	0.00	0.00 0.00 470.60	
CA/ECAP	:	EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE	0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	
		INTEREST DISCOUNT CARI BENEFIT CARI PREMIUM REFUND CA RI BALANCE	0.00	0.00	
REL/LCH	:	ARREARS	0.00		
EAL	:	BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE EAL RI BALANCE	0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	
		EAL RI BALANCE		0.00	
HLP	•	EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE RI BENEFIT	0.00	0.00	
PEN	:	RI PREMIUM REFUND RI BALANCE EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE		0.00	
		INTEREST SURCHARGE RI BENEFIT RI PREMIUM REFUND	0.00	0.00	
PEL	:	RI BALANCE EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST		0.00 0.00 0.00	
		SURCHARGE RI BENEFIT RI PREMIUM REFUND RI BALANCE	0.00	0.00	
GFL	:	EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST	0.00	0.00	

GOVERNMENT SERVICE INSURANC STEM MAMBURAO

RETIREMENT BENEFIT VOUCHER - BREAKDOWN OF CREDITS & DEDUCTIONS

: DAN L. DIWA
ADDRESS : CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD BRGY PAYOMPON
MAMBURAO MINDORO OCCIDENTO 4B PH

BP NO. ID NO. RET DATE RET NO.

: 2000899086 : 57040802012 : 04/09/2022

: RA 8291R0207999007

	DESCRIPTION	CREDIT	DEDUCTION	BALANC
	SURCHARGE RI BENEFIT RI PREMIUM REFUND RI BALANCE	0.00	0.00	
PRD	: EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE RI BENEFIT RI PREMIUM REFUND RI BALANCE	0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	
MPL	EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE RI BENEFIT RI PREMIUM REFUND RI BALANCE	0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	
CPL	: EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE RI BENEFIT RI PREMIUM REFUND RI BALANCE	0.00	0.00	
GEL	EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE RI BENEFIT RI PREMIUM REFUND RI BALANCE	0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00	
	OTHER CREDITS 1 OTHER CREDITS 2 OTHER DEBITS 1 OTHER DEBITS 2	0.00	0.00	
T	O T A L S	0.00	188,724.06	188,72



PASEGURUHAN NG MGA NAGLILINGKOD SA PAMAHALAAN (GOVERNMENT SERVICE INSURANCE SYSTEM) BATANGAS BRANCH OFFICE

Brgy. Alangilan, Batangas City

Dear Mr. Dan L. Diwa,

Congratulations on your retirement!

Your dedicated service in the government has earned you a package of GSIS benefits and privileges that you can enjoy now and in the future.

These include the following:

- 1. Cash Surrender Value. This is the amount of money that you, as a policyholder, will receive for the termination of your GSIS life insurance policy before its maturity. Like your retirement benefit, the proceeds are credited to your e Card account.
- 2. Monthly Pension
- If you chose the 18-month cash-payment retirement option, you have to enroll for the pensioner's e Card to enable us to start ecrediting your monthly pension. GSIS pension is credited on the eight day of every month in the pensioner's e Card or UMID card.
- If you availed of the five-year lump sum retirement option, you need to apply for resumption of pension one month before the end of five years from date of retirement to start enjoying your monthly pension.

3. Pension Loan

Old- age pensioners may apply for this loan through the GSIS Wireless Automated Processing System (GWAPS) kiosk. The loan proceeds may also be withdrawn from any ATM using your eCard or UMID card.

The amount you may borrow will depend on your age. The loan is payable in two years and may be renewed after it has been paid in full. Since it is covered by a loan redemption insurance, the balance will be deemed fully paid in the event of your demise.

4. Christmas cash gift and pension increase

These benefits are granted to all old-age and disability pensioners with at least 15 years of service.

If you retired with an 18- month cash payment and immediate pension, you will enjoy the Christmas cash gift and pension increase five years after receiving your pension.

If you retired with a five-year lumpsum, you will be entitled to these benefits five years from the date of your retirement.

5. Funeral and Survivorship Benefits and the subsequent transfer of monthly pension to your surviving legal spouse (50% of your pension) and minor/incapacitated children (10% of your pension).

Please keep in mind that because these benefits have a prescriptive period, application should be submitted within four years from the pensioner's demise.

6. Pensioner's conferences

Form new friendships and renew old ones by attending pensioner's conferences, which are

For queries or concerns, visit our Pensioner's Lounge in any GSIS branch office from 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. Mondays to Fridays. You may also email us at gsis.gov.ph, visit our website (www.gsis.gov.ph) or call our 24/7 Contact Center at the following numbers:

- Landline (Metro Manila)

(02)847-4747

- For Globe or TM users

(Free for both Globe landline and mobile phone as long as with P8.00 load)

:

1-800-8-847-4747

 For Smart, Sun, or Talk 'N Text users (Flat rate of P8.00 per call from mobile phone)

1-800-10-847-4747

Please feel free to relay to us your concerns any time. We assure you that we will always be here to serve you. After all, providing responsive service to all our members- whether active or retired-remains our outmost commitment.

We wish you an enjoyable and fulfilling life ahead.

Sincerely,

MABEL A. DE GUZMAN

Branch Manager

^{*}If you opted to retire under RA 1616, the only "take-all and no-pension" retirement law, your agency will pay your retirement gratuity, while the GSIS will refund your retirement premiums(personal share with interest and government share without interest) and pay your cash surrender value. Eventually, your survivor will be entitled only to funeral benefit if you are at least 60 years old and have rendered at least 20 years of service upon retirement.

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES GOVERNMENT SERVICE INSURANCE SYSTEM MAMBURAO SATELLITE OFFICE RIZAL ST., BRGY 1, MAMBURAO, OCC MINDORO 5106

06/22/2022

MR./MS. DAN L. DIWA CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD BRGY PAYOMPON MAMBURAO MINDORO OCCIDENTO 4B PH

RETIREMENT NO.:RA 8291R0207999007 REF CLAIM NO.:RA 8291R0207999007312100220622 BP NUMBER :2000899086

SIR/MADAM:

PLEASE BE INFORMED THAT YOUR APPLICATION FOR RETIREMENT UNDER RA 8291, EFFECTIVE 04/09/2022 AT AGE 65.00 YRS. HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THIS OFFICE. THIS APPROVAL WILL ALSO SERVE AS CLEARANCE FROM GSIS FOR PAYMENT OF YOUR TERMINAL LEAVE AND OTHER BENEFITS PAYABLE BY YOUR EMPLOYER.

THE BENEFIT TO WHICH YOU ARE ENTITLED IS STATED BELOW:

5YR LUMPSUM PLUS PENSION AFTER 5 YRS IF LIVING.

THIS ALSO SERVES AS A CERTIFICATION FOR PURPOSES OF AVAILING PHILHEALTH BENEFITS UNDER REPUBLIC ACT NO. 7875. DATED FEB 14, 1995. THOSE RETIREES UNDER R.A. 660. R.A. 1616. P.D 1146 AND P.D. 1184 SHOULD BE 60 YEARS OF AGE UPON AVAILMENT OF BENEFITS. VERY TRULY YOURS,

MABEL A. DE GUZMAN

MANAGER

COPY FURNISHED:

THE ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER DENR, PENRO MAMBURAO

THE REGIONAL DIRECTOR CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION QUEZON CITY

GOVERNMENT SERVICE INSURANC YSTEM MAMBURAO SATELLITE OFFICE

RIZAL ST., BRGY 1, MAMBURAO, OCC MINDORO 5106

RETIREMENT BENEFIT VOUCHER : RA 8291R0207999007 BP NUMBER : 2000899086 RET NO. DAN L. DIWA CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD BRGY PAYOMPON : RA 8291R020799900731210 : 04/09/2022 REF CLAIM ID DATE OF RETIREMENT MAMBURAO MINDORO OCCIDENTAL 5106 POLICY NO. : CM00000548368 LAST EMPLOYER: DENR, PENRO MAMBURAO MAMBURAO OCCIDENTAL MINDORO 5106 04B PH PERIODS W/ PAID PREMIUMS : 23.54650729 FOR THE PAYMENT OF: RA - 8291 5YR LS PLUS PENSION AFTER 5 YRS **AGE**: 65.00 5YR LUMPSUM FROM 04/09/2022 **TO** 04/08/2027 **AT** 11,339.39 680,363 ADD: T.E.S.S. CNL 177,483.65 EML 11,240.41 TOTAL DEDUCTION 188,724 NET PROCEEDS 491,639 NOTE: MONTHLY PENSION IN THE AMT OF P 11,339.39 TO RESUME ON 04/09/2027 IF LIVING. PROCEEDS CREDITED TO: NAME: DAN L DIWA PRN: 220003401489 491,639.34 CERTIFIED CORRECT: APPROVED FOR PAYMENT MARIA CORAZON M. GUERRA MARIEL C. /ACLAN STAFF OFFICER III OFFICER I/II

AUDITOR

POST-AUDITED AND ALLOWED IN THE AMOUNT OF P 491,639.34 PRN: 220003401489 DATE: 06/27/2022

AUDITOR'S REPRESENTATIVE

GOVERNMENT SERVICE INSURANCE SYSTEM MAMBURAO

RETIREMENT BENEFIT VOUCHER - BREAKDOWN OF CREDITS & DEDUCTIONS

: DAN L. DIWA

ADDRESS : CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD BRGY PAYOMPON

MAMBURAO MINDORO OCCIDENTO 4B PH

BP NO. : 2000899086 ID NO. : 57040802012 RET DATE : 04/09/2022 RET NO. : RA 8291R0207999007

		DESCRIPTION	CREDIT	DEDUCTION	BALANCE
PREMS	:	PS PREMIUMS GS PREMIUMS INTEREST ON PREMIUMS EXCESS PREMIUMS (PS) EXCESS PREMIUMS (GS)	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00		
ELA	:	EXCESS FREMIOMS (GS) EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE	0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	
		INTEREST CREDIT ELARI BENEFIT ELARI PREMIUM REFUND ELARI BALANCE	0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00	
EL	:	EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE	0.00	11,240.41 0.00 0.00	11,24
		INTEREST CREDIT ELRI BENEFIT ELRI PREMIUM REFUND ELRI BALANCE	0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00	
SL	:	EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE	0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	
		INTEREST CREDIT SLRI BENEFIT SLRI PREMIUM REFUND SLRI BALANCE	0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00	
SOS/CNL	:	EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE	0.00	169,110.37 7,902.68 0.00	177,48
		SOS/CONSO RI BENEFIT SOS/CONSO PREMIUM REFUND ACCRUED INTEREST CURRENT INTEREST	0.00	0.00 0.00 470.60	
CA/ECAP	:	SOS/CONSO RI BALANCE EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE	0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	
		INTEREST DISCOUNT CARI BENEFIT CARI PREMIUM REFUND CA RI BALANCE	0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00	
REL/LCH		ARREARS	0.00		
EAL	:	BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE		0.00 0.00 0.00	
		EAL RI BALANCE EAL RI BALANCE	0.00	0.00	
HLP	:	EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE RI BENEFIT	0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	
PEN	:	RI PREMIUM REFUND RI BALANCE EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE		0.00 0.00 0.00	
		INTEREST SURCHARGE RI BENEFIT RI PREMIUM REFUND	0.00	0.00	
PEL	:	RI BALANCE EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE		0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	
		RI BENEFIT RI PREMIUM REFUND RI BALANCE	0.00	0.00	
GFL	:	EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST	0.00	0.00	

GOVERNMENT SERVICE INSURANC STEM MAMBURAO

RETIREMENT BENEFIT VOUCHER - BREAKDOWN OF CREDITS & DEDUCTIONS

: DAN L. DIWA
ADDRESS : CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD BRGY PAYOMPON
MAMBURAO MINDORO OCCIDENTO 4B PH

BP NO. : 2000899086 ID NO. : 57040802012 RET DATE : 04/09/2022 RET NO. : RA 8291R0207999007

	DESCRIPTION	CREDIT	DEDUCTION	BALANC
	SURCHARGE RI BENEFIT RI PREMIUM REFUND RI BALANCE	0.00	0.00	
PRD	: EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE RI BENEFIT RI PREMIUM REFUND	0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	
MPL	RI BALANCE EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE	0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	
	RI BENEFIT RI PREMIUM REFUND RI BALANCE	0.00	0.00	
CPL	EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE RI BENEFIT	0.00	0.00	
	RI PREMIUM REFUND RI BALANCE	0.00	0.00	
GEL	: EXCESS PYMT/BALANCE INTEREST SURCHARGE	0.00	0.00	
	RI BENEFIT RI PREMIUM REFUND RI BALANCE	0.00	0.00	
	OTHER CREDITS 1 OTHER CREDITS 2 OTHER DEBITS 1 OTHER DEBITS 2	0.00	0.00	
T	OTALS	0.00	188,724.06	188,72

•	of the Philippines) nicipality of)	S.S.	
City/ivian		5.6.	
		AFFIDAVIT	
I,	DAN L. DIWA	, of legal age,married, F	ilipino citizen, and presently
residing a			
accordanc	ce with law, do hereby dispense and		
1.	. That I was formerly employed as	Cartographe	r II (SG - 8)
	in DENRC	ENRO Sablayan	with office located
	at Sa	blayan, Occidental Mindoro	 ;
2.	That I already availed my CO	MPULSORY retirement last	April 09, 2022 ;
3.	That such being the case, I am v Circular No. 2012-001;	willing to avail my terminal leav	ve benefits pursuant to COA
4.	. That as one of the requirements of was no ANTI-GRAFT AND CO was no pending case/charge (civil department, agency, court boody of	RRUPT PRACTICES ACT ur, administrative and criminal) fi	nder RA No. 3019 and there
5.	. That I am executing this affidavit to	o attest to the truth of the foregoi	ng facts.
IN	N WITNESS WHEREOF. I have he	reunto set my hand and affixed n	ny signature this 104h day
of ,		t CENRO Sablayan, Occiden	
	OSEC- DENRB	AN I. DIWA Affiant ID No. CER2-73-1998 MARCH 1998	
	UBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO IR~ CENRO SABLAYAN, OCCIDEN		10, 2622
Doc No. Page No. Book No Series of	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	ATTY. CIRILO D. F.J. O. NOTARY PUBL 19 Rizal St. Brgy. 9 Mambucao, Oc. My Commission Exputs: on Do. Roll of Attorney's No. 41944, No. WCLE No. VI-0004742/Decement	c. 31, 2023 fay 8, 1997

IBP No. 172028 /03-64-2022 Occ. Mdo. PTR No. 4766464/12-22-2021/Occ. Mdo.

Email Address: juntejosotaryahoo.com.ph

	f the Philippines) cipality of) S.S.
	AFFIDAVIT
I,	DAN L. DIWA , of legal age, married, Filipino citizen, and presently
residing at	Sablayan, Occidental Mindoro, after having been duly sworn to in
accordance	with law, do hereby dispense and say:
1.	That I was formerly employed as Cartographer II (SG - 8)
	in DENR CENRO Sablayan with office located sat Sablayan, Occidental Mindoro;
	at Sablayan, Occidental Mindoro ;
2.	That I already availed my COMPULSORY retirement last April 09, 2022 ;
	That such being the case, I am willing to avail my terminal leave benefits pursuant to COA Circular No. 2012-001:
	That as one of the requirements of the aforesaid circular, I hereby affirmed and confirmed there was no ANTI-GRAFT AND CORRUPT PRACTICES ACT under RA No. 3019 and there was no pending case/charge (civil, administrative and criminal) filed against me at any office, department, agency, court boody or tribunal; That I am executing this affidavit to attest to the truth of the foregoing facts.
IN	WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my signature this
of	May , 2022 at CENRO Sablayan, Occidental Mindoro .
	DAN L. DIWA Affiant
	OSEC-DENRB ID No. CGR2-73-1998
	Issued on: MARCH 1998
	BSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME this MAY 10, 2022 WR- CENRO SABLAYAN, OCCIDENTAL MINDORO.
at DE	IK- CENKO SABLAJAN, CELECAIAL MINAGEO.
Doc No. Page No. Book No. Series of	NOTARY PUBLIC Rizal St. Brgy. 9 Mamburao, Occ. Mindoro My Commission Expires on Dec. 31, 2023 Roll of Attorney's No. 41944, May 8, 1997 MCLE No. VI-0004742/December 8, 2017 IBP No. 172028 /01-04-2022/Occ. Mdo. PTR No. 4766464/12-22-2021/Occ. Mdo. Email Address: juntejoso@yahoo.com.ph

Republic of the Philippines

Department of Environment and Natural Resources

PROVINCIAL ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICE

MIMAROPA Region Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro

NOTICE OF SALARY ADJUSTMENT

Date	E January 07, 2022
Mr. DIWA, DAN L.	
CENRO Sablayan	
Sablayan, Occidental Mindoro	
Sir:	
Pursuant to National Budget Circular (NBC) No. 588 dated January 0 Executive Order No. 201, Series of 2016, your salary is hereby adjusted as follows:	3, 2022 , implementing
1. Adjusted monthly basic salary under Salary Schedule SG8, Step7	P20,052.00
2. Actual monthly basic salary as of	P 19,264.00
3. Monthly salary adjustment effective January 01, 2022 (1 - 2)	P 788.00
It is understood that this salary adjustment is subject to review and post-audi adjustment and refund if found not in order.	t and to appropriate re-
Recommending Approval: Very truly yours,	
ABE R. FRANCISCO DONNA MAYO	R-GORDOVE, CESO IV
	egional Director for ement Service
	onion convice
Position Title: CARTOGRAPHER II Salary Grade: 8	
Item No.: FY Personnel Services Itemization	
and/or Plantilla of Personnel: OSEC - DENRB - CGR2 - 73 - 1998	

Republic of the Philippines

Department of Environment and Natural Resources

PROVINCIAL ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICE

MIMAROPA Region

Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro

NOTICE OF SALARY ADJUSTMENT

	Date:_	January 07, 2022
Mr. DIWA, DAN L.		
CENRO Sablayan		
Sablayan, Occidental Mindoro		
Sir:		
Pursuant to National Budget Circular (NBC) No588 da Executive Order No. 201, Series of 2016, your salary is hereby adjus		2022 , implementing
Adjusted monthly basic salary under Salary S SG8_, Step7	Schedule	P 20,052.00
2. Actual monthly basic salary as of SG 8, Step 7	;	P 19,264.00
Monthly salary adjustment effective January 01, 202	(1 - 2)	P 788.00
It is understood that this salary adjustment is subject to review adjustment and refund if found not in order.	ew and post-audit a	and to appropriate re-
Recommending Approval:	Very truly yours,	
ABÉ R. FRANCISCO	DONNA MAYOR-	GORDOVE, CESO IV
Chief Administrative Officer / Chief, Management Services Division		gional Director for ment Service
Position Title: CARTOGRAPHER II Salary Grade: 8		
Item No.: FY Personnel Services Itemization		
and/or Plantilla of Personnel: OSEC - DENRB - CGR2 - 73 - 1998		

Republic of the Philippines

Department of Environment and Natural Resources

PROVINCIAL ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICE

MIMAROPA Region Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro

NOTICE OF SALARY ADJUSTMENT

	Date:_	Janua	ry 07, 2022
Mr. DIWA, DAN L.			
CENRO Sablayan			
Sablayan, Occidental Mindoro			
Sir:			
Pursuant to National Budget Circular (NBC) No. <u>588</u> dated Executive Order No. 201, Series of 2016, your salary is hereby adjusted as		2022	, implementing
Adjusted monthly basic salary underSalary Schedu SG8 _ , Step7	le	P	20,052.00
2. Actual monthly basic salary as of		₽	19,264.00
Monthly salary adjustment effective January 01, 2022	(1 - 2)	P	788.00
It is understood that this salary adjustment is subject to review and adjustment and refund if found not in order.	l post-audit a	and to a	ppropriate re-
Recommending Approval: Very t	ruly yours,		
			VE, CESO IV
Chief Administrative Officer / Chief, Management Services Division	Assistant Reg Managen		
Position Title: CARTOGRAPHER II Salary Grade: 8			
Item No.: FY Personnel Services Itemization			
and/or Plantilla of Personnel: OSEC - DENRB - CGR2 - 73 - 1998			

Revised as of January 2015 Per CSC Resolution No. 1500088 Promulgated on January 23, 2015

SWORN STATEMENT OF ASSETS, LIABILITIES AND NETWORTH

As of April 8, 2022 (Required by R.A. No. 6713)

☑ Je	ointly filed	THE PARTY OF THE P	ho are both public officials or emp Separately Filed	wycco may me	□ Not A				
Declarant	DIWA	DA	AN L.	Positio	on: CARTOGRAPHER		GRAPHER II		
	Family Na	ame Fir	rst Name M.I.	Agenc	y/Office:	DENR - CENRO SABLAYAN, OCC. MDO			
Address	CAPITOL	VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY.	PAYOMPON,		Address:	SO. BALUD, STO NIÑO			
	MAMBURAO, OCCIDENTAL MIN			-		-	AN, OCC. MINDOR	0	
Spouse:	DIWA		DELAIDA O.	- Positio	NA.	***************************************	RANGER		
Family N			rst Name M.I.	-	y/Office:	***************************************	CENRO SABLAYAN	OCC HDO	
		# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	SLINGING INC.	The set of	Address:			, OCC. MDO	
				Onice	Address:		LUD, STO NIÑO	_	
Y				Poutson		SABLA	(AN, OCC. MINDOR	0	
		UNMARRIED C	HILDREN BELOW 18 YEARS OF	AGE LIVING I	N DECLARANT'S	HOUSEH	OLD		
	N	ame	Date of	Birth	eço în amer (CIV) ero la esteab sit		Age		
1		N/A		4	Management and American State of the State o		NA		
1. ASSETS		ncluding those of the spot	ise and unmarried children below	eighteen (18) y	rears of age living	in declara	int's household)		
a. Real P		KIND		ASSESSED	CURRENT FAIR	1		1	
(e.g. lot, hou		(e.g. residential,		VALUE	MARKET VALUE	A	CQUISITION	ACQUISITION	
condomini improve	ium and	commercial, industrial, agricultural and mixed)	EXACT LOCATION	(as found in the T	ax Declaration of Real operty)	Year	Mode	COST	
HOUSE	Special	RESIDENTIAL	CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO	25,150.00	251,505.00	2008	MORTGAGED	508,000.00	
LOT	rodii shired	RESIDENTIAL	CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO	20,330.00	101,646.00	2008	MORTGAGED	242,000.00	
HOUSE IMPROVEME	NTS	RESIDENTIAL	CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO	N/A	N/A	2010- 2012	CONSTRUCTED	250,000.00	
b. Persor	nal Properti	es				Sub-tot	al: P	1,000,000.00	
	40	DESCRIF	PTION		YE	AR ACQ	URED	ACQUISITION COST/ AMOUNT	
FURNITURE &	& FIXTURE	S			various	year sta	rting 1997	100,000.00	
APPLIANCES	Commence of the Commence of th				THE RESERVE AND PERSONS ASSESSMENT OF THE PE	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN	erting 1998	143,800.00	
	-	TORCYCLE, MODEL 19	99-PLATE NO. VQ 4502 W/ SIDE	CAR		1999-20		138,000.00	
CASH IN BAN					-	Decembe		3,000.00	
CASH ON HA	NNU				as of l		r 31, 2021	2,000.00	
						Sub-tot		386,800.00	
					8 TS (* 1214)	Total Ass	sets (a+b): P	568,405.0	

Revised as of January 2015 Per CSC Resolution No. 1500088 Promulgated on January 23, 2015

SWORN STATEMENT OF ASSETS, LIABILITIES AND NETWORTH

As of April 8, 2022 (Required by R.A. No. 6713)

☑ .	Jointly filled		☐ Separately Filed		□ Not A		ntly or separately)		
Declarant	DIWA	DA	AN L.	Positio	in:	CARTO	GRAPHER II		
	Family Na		st Name M.I.	-	/Office: DENR - CENRO SABLAYAI		OCC MDO		
Address:			and a second date. Salability	•	The state of the s		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAM	AN, OCC. MIDO	
ITRUM GSS.				- Unice	Address:		CONTRACTOR OF THE STREET,		
^	***************************************	AO, OCCIDENTAL MIND		-			SABLAYAN, OCC. MINDORO		
Spouse:	I make the contraction of the co	DIWA ADELAIDA O. Position			FOREST RANGER				
	Family Na	me Fi	st Name M.I.	Agenc	y/Office:	DENR-	CENRO SABLAYAN	, OCC. MDO	
			Office :	Address:	SO. BAL	.UD, STO NIÑO			
						SABLAY	AN, OCC. MINDOR	<u> </u>	
	Me	UNMARRIED C	HILDREN BELOW 18 YEARS OF		N DECLARANT'S H	HOUSEH			
	INC	are .	Date of	Darin	no lo supoblivo		Age		
1	***************************************	N/A	N/A	4		The state of the s	N/A		
1. ASSETS	3								
a. Reall	Properties	KIND	I	ASSESSED	CURRENT FAIR		COLUCTION		
a. Real l DESCR (e.g. lot, ho condomir	Properties RIPTION suse and lot, mium and	(e.g. residential, commercial, industrial,	EXACT LOCATION	VALUE (as found in the T	MARKET VALUE ax Declaration of Real	A Year	CQUISITION	ACQUISITION COST	
a. Real l DESCR (e.g. lot, ho condomi improv	Properties RIPTION Suse and lot,	(e.g. residential,	EXACT LOCATION CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO	VALUE (as found in the T	MARKET VALUE ax Declaration of Real operty)	Year	Table 18 and		
a. Real l DESCR (e.g. lot, ho condomi improv	Properties RIPTION suse and lot, mium and	(e.g. residential, commercial, industrial, agricultural and mixed)	CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON,	VALUE (as found in the T	MARKET VALUE ax Declaration of Real operty) 251,505.00	Year 2008	Mode	COST	
a. Real l DESCR (e.g. lot, ho condomir	Properties RIPTION ruse and lot, nium and rement)	(e.g. residential, commercial, industrial, agricultural and mixed) RESIDENTIAL	CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON,	VALUE (as found in the T. Pr. 25,150.00	MARKET VALUE ax Declaration of Real operty) 251,505.00	Year 2008	Mode MORTGAGED	COST 508,000.00	
a. Real l DESCR (e.g. lot, ho condomi improv HOUSE	Properties RIPTION suse and lot, inium and rement)	(e.g. residential, commercial, industrial, agricultural and mixed) RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL	CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON,	VALUE (as found in the T Pr 25,150.00 20,330.00	MARKET VALUE ax Declaration of Real operty) 251,505.00 101,646.00	Year 2008 2008	MORTGAGED MORTGAGED CONSTRUCTED	508,000.00 242,000.00	
a. Real l DESCR (e.g. lot, ho condomi improv HOUSE	Properties RIPTION ruse and lot, nium and rement)	(e.g. residential, commercial, industrial, agricultural and mixed) RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL	CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO	VALUE (as found in the T Pr 25,150.00 20,330.00	MARKET VALUE ax Declaration of Real operty) 251,505.00 101,646.00	Year 2008 2008 2010- 2012	MORTGAGED MORTGAGED CONSTRUCTED	242,000.00 250,000.00 1,000,000.00	
a. Real li DESCR (e.g. lot, ho condomi improv HOUSE LOT HOUSE IMPROVEMI b. Perso	Properties RIPTION suse and lot, inium and rement)	(e.g. residential, commercial, industrial, agricultural and mixed) RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL BESIDENTIAL BESIDENTIAL	CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO	VALUE (as found in the T Pr 25,150.00 20,330.00	MARKET VALUE ax Declaration of Real operty) 251,505.00 101,646.00 N/A	Year 2008 2008 2010- 2012 Sub-tot	Mode MORTGAGED MORTGAGED CONSTRUCTED DIRED	242,000.00 250,000.00 1,000,000.00 ACQUISITION COST/ AMOUNT	
a. Real in DESCR (e.g. lot, ho condomin improvembrows) HOUSE LOT HOUSE IMPROVEMBROSE b. Person	Properties RIPTION Properties RIPTION Properties RIPTION Properties RIPTION Properties RIPTION RUSS AND RESERVED RUSS AND RE	(e.g. residential, commercial, industrial, agricultural and mixed) RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL BESIDENTIAL BESIDENTIAL	CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO	VALUE (as found in the T Pr 25,150.00 20,330.00	MARKET VALUE ax Declaration of Real operty) 251,505.00 101,646.00 N/A YE.	Year 2008 2008 2010- 2012 Sub-tot AR ACQU	MORTGAGED MORTGAGED CONSTRUCTED tal: P URED prting 1997	242,000.00 250,000.00 1,000,000.00 ACQUISITION COST/ AMOUNT 100,000.00	
a. Real in DESCR (e.g. lot, how condomin improvement i	Properties RIPTION use and lot, inium and rement) ENTS onal Properties	(e.g. residential, commercial, industrial, agricultural and mixed) RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SS DESCRIF	CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO	VALUE (as found in the T Pr 25,150.00 20,330.00	MARKET VALUE ax Declaration of Real operty) 251,505.00 101,646.00 N/A YE.	Year 2008 2008 2010- 2012 Sub-tot AR ACQU	MORTGAGED MORTGAGED MORTGAGED CONSTRUCTED Tal: P URED Pring 1997 arting 1998	242,000.00 250,000.00 1,000,000.00 ACQUISITION COST/ AMOUNT	
a. Real in DESCR (e.g. lot, how condomin improvement i	Properties RIPTION Properties RIPTION RUSE and lot, Inium and Rement) ENTS Onal Properties RYPTON MO	(e.g. residential, commercial, industrial, agricultural and mixed) RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SS DESCRIF	CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO	VALUE (as found in the T Pr 25,150.00 20,330.00	MARKET VALUE ax Declaration of Real operty) 251,505.00 101,646.00 N/A YE. various various	Year 2008 2008 2010- 2012 Sub-tot AR ACQU year sta year sta 1999-20	MORTGAGED MORTGAGED MORTGAGED CONSTRUCTED Tal: P URED Pring 1997 arting 1998	242,000.00 250,000.00 1,000,000.00 ACQUISITION COST/ AMOUNT 100,000.00 143,800.00	
a. Real in DESCR (e.g. lot, house improved the condomination of the cond	Properties RIPTION Properties RIPTION Properties RIPTION Properties RIPTION RI	(e.g. residential, commercial, industrial, agricultural and mixed) RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SS DESCRIF	CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO CAPITOL VILLAGE SUBD. BRGY. PAYOMPON, MAMBURAO, OCC. MINDORO	VALUE (as found in the T Pr 25,150.00 20,330.00	MARKET VALUE ax Declaration of Real operty) 251,505.00 101,646.00 N/A YE/ various various	2008 2008 2010- 2012 Sub-tot AR ACQU syear sta syear sta 1999-20 Decembe	MORTGAGED MORTGAGED MORTGAGED CONSTRUCTED tal: P DIRED orting 1997 arting 1998 06	242,000.00 242,000.00 1,000,000.00 ACQUISITION COST/ AMOUNT 100,000.00 143,800.00 138,000.00	

2. LIABILITIES

NATURE	NAME OF CREDITORS	OUTSTANDING BALANCE
CONSOLIDATED LOAN	GSIS WAR AND	163,320.25
EMERCENCY LOAN	GSIS	7,089.75
MOTORCYCLE	VENTURE MOTORCYCLE SALES CORP.	11,195.00
	Sub-total: P	181,605.00
	Net Worth (1-2):	386,800.00

BUSINESS INTERESTS AND FINANCIAL CONNECTIONS

(of Declarant/Declarant's spouse/unmarried children below eighteen (18) years of age living in Declarant's Household)

NAME OF ENTITY/BUSINESS ENTERPRISE	BUSINESS ADDRESS	NATURE OF BUSINESS INTEREST &/OR FINANCIAL CONNECTION	DATE OF ACQUISITION OF INTEREST OR CONNECTION
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

RELATIVES IN THE GOVERNMENT SERVICE

(Within the Fourth Degree of Consanguinity or Affinity. Include also Bilas, Balae and Inso)

☐ I/We do not know any relative/s in the government service

Name of Relative	Relationship	Position	Name of Agency/Office and Address
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

I hereby certify that these are true and correct statements of my assets, liabilities, net worth, business interests and financial connections, including those of my spouse and unmarried children below eighteen (18) years of age living in my household and that to the best of my knowledge, the above-enumerated are names of my relatives in the government within the fourth civil degree of consanguinity or affinity.

I hereby authorize the Ombudsman or his/her duly authorized representative to obtain and secure from all appropriate government agencies, including the Bureau of Internal Revenue such documents that may show my assets, liabilities, net worth, business interests and financial connections, to include those of my spouse and married children below 18 years of age living with me in my household covering previous years to include the year I first assumed office in the government.

Date Apr	11 12, 2022		27922A
A	DANY DIWA	PERCENCENCY TO THE PERCENCY TO	Algun Owa
	Signature of Declarant	Sign	ature of Co-Declarant/Spouse
Government Issued ID: ID No.: Date Issued:	DENR ID OSEC-DENRB-CGR2-73-1998 DECEMBER 22, 1995	Government Issued ID: ID No.: Date Issued:	DENR ID OSEC-DENRB-FOR-A-3149-1998 MAY 13, 1998
SUBSCRIBED AN		JULY .	2022 , affiant exhibiting to me the above-
stated government issued	identification card.		ABE R. FRANCISCO
			CHIEF MSD Person Administering Oath

2. LIABILITIES

NATURE	NAME OF CREDITORS	OUTSTANDING BALANCE	
CONSOLIDATED LOAN	GSIS	163,320.25	
EMERCENCY LOAN	GSIS	7,089.75	
MOTORCYCLE	VENTURE MOTORCYCLE SALES CORP.	11,195.00	
	Cub dedails D	494 COE OO	

Sub-total: P 181,605.00

Net Worth (1-2): P 386,800.00

BUSINESS INTERESTS AND FINANCIAL CONNECTIONS

(of Declarant/Deplarant's spouse/unmarried children below eighteen (18) years of age living in Declarant's Household)

NAME OF ENTITY/BUSINESS ENTERPRISE	BUSINESS ADDRESS	NATURE OF BUSINESS INTEREST 8/OR FINANCIAL CONNECTION	DATE OF ACQUISITION OF INTEREST OR CONNECTION
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

RELATIVES IN THE GOVERNMENT SERVICE

(Within the Fourth Degree of Consanguinity or Affinity. Include also Bilas, Balae and Inso)

I/We do not know any relative/s in the government service

Name of Relative	Relationship	Position	Name of Agency/Office and Address
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

I hereby certify that these are true and correct statements of my assets, liabilities, net worth, business interests and financial connections, including those of my spouse and unmarried children below eighteen (18) years of age living in my household and that to the best of my knowledge, the above-enumerated are names of my relatives in the government within the fourth civil degree of consanguinity or affinity.

I hereby authorize the Ombudsman or his/her duly authorized representative to obtain and secure from all appropriate government agencies, including the Bureau of Internal Revenue such documents that may show my assets, liabilities, net worth, business interests and financial connections, to include those of my spouse and married children below 18 years of age living with me in my household covering previous years to include the year I first assumed office in the government.

Anaca sassons		1		The phone of the spirit Sheepensh
Date A	oril 11, 2022	/		57282A
E MANUEL CONTROL OF	DANIL	etur DIWA		ADELAIDA D. DIWA
	Signature of	Declarant		Signature of Co-Declarant/Spouse
Government Issued ID:	DENR ID		Government Issued ID:	Company and the second
ID No.:	-	ENRB-CGR2-73-1998	ID No.:	OSEC-DENRB-FOR-A-3149-1998
Date Issued:	DECEM	BER 22, 1995	Date Issued:	MAY 13, 1998
				CTMAD LYONS JAHASORSKI Y
SUBSCRIBED A		to before me this 26th day	JULY	, 2022 , affiant exhibiting to me the above-
stated government issue	ed identification	n card.		
				TOPE LATER RESIDENTIAL TREET
				Art acc
			***************************************	ABE'R, FRANCISCO
				CHIEF MSD
				Person Administering Oath



REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN

0251064-8

CLEARANCE

This certifies that our records show that <u>as of 18 July 2022</u>, DAN LUCELO DIWA,

Department of Environment and Natural Resources, Sitio Pag-asa, Brgy. Payompon,

Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro, has NO PENDING CRIMINAL AND

ADMINISTRATIVE CASES with the Office of the Ombudsman.

Issued on 19 July 2022 upon the request of DAN LUCELO DIWA for whatever legal purposes it may serve.

BY AUTHORITY OF THE OMBUDSMAN

JAMES G. VIERNES

Acting Director, Public Assistance Bureau

NOT VALID WITHOUT DRY SEAL.
NOT VALID WITH ERASURES/ALTERATIONS.

OR#:6861296 / P150.00 / 2022-07-13 CONTROL NO. 22-251064-8

/BAA

WE PROTECT



REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN

0251064-8

CLEARANCE

This certifies that our records show that as of 18 July 2022, DAN LUCELO DIWA,

Department of Environment and Natural Resources, Sitio Pag-asa, Brgy. Payompon,

Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro, has NO PENDING CRIMINAL AND

ADMINISTRATIVE CASES with the Office of the Ombudsman.

Issued on 19 July 2022 upon the request of DAN LUCELO DIWA for whatever legal purposes it may serve.

BY AUTHORITY OF THE OMBUDSMAN

JAMES G VIERNES
Acting Director, Public Assistance Bureau

NOT VALID WITHOUT DRY SEAL.
NOT VALID WITH ERASURES/ALTERATIONS.

OR#:6861296 / P150.00 / 2022-07-13 CONTROL NO. 22-251064-8

/BAA

WE PROTECT



REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN

0251064-8

CLEARANCE

This certifies that our records show that <u>as of 18 July 2022</u>, DAN LUCELO DIWA,

Department of Environment and Natural Resources, Sitio Pag-asa, Brgy. Payompon,

Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro, has NO PENDING CRIMINAL AND

ADMINISTRATIVE CASES with the Office of the Ombudsman.

Issued on 19 July 2022 upon the request of DAN LUCELO DIWA for whatever legal purposes it may serve.

BY AUTHORITY OF THE OMBUDSMAN

JAMES G. VIERNES
Acting Director, Public Assistance Bureau

NOT VALID WITHOUT DRY SEAL. NOT VALID WITH ERASURES/ALTERATIONS.

OR#:6861296 / P150.09 / 2022-07-13 CONTROL NO. 22-251964-8

/BAA

WE PROTECT



Republic of the Philippines Department of Environment and Natural Resources PROVINCIAL ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICE MIMAROPA Region

CERTIFICATE OF LAST SALARY RECEIVED

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that Mr./	Ms. DAN L. DI	VA	
of the Department of Environment	and Natural Resources (DENR) Office, holdi	ng a pei	rmanent
position as	Cartographer II (SG-8)		
with item at	PENRO Occidental Mindoro		
is presently assigned at	CENRO Sablayan - Sablayan, Occide	ntal Mi	indoro
with latest salary received, as follow	NS:		
DEDIOD	1 0 2000		
	Apr. 1-8, 2022		
			5,347.20
			545.45
			5,892.65
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS.		₱	1,206.25
NET SALARY RECEIVE	ED	₽	4,686.40
BREAKDOWN AS FOL	LOWS:		
Philippine Health Insuranc	e Corporation (PHIC)	₱	150.00
Government Service Insur-	ance System (GSIS)		
- Life and Retirement.		₱	481.25
Pagtutulungan sa Kaunlara	ın: Ikaw, Bangko, Industriya at		
Gobyerno (Pag-IBIG)			
, , ,		Ð	500.00
	s and Loan Association (BFSLA)		300.00
		Ð	75.00
THE WEET CONTACTION		1	75.00
Issued today Wedne	esday, June 22, 2022 upon the request of	the abo	ove personnel for
whatever legal purpose this may se			L

ABE R. FRANCISCO

Chief Administrative Officer /
Chief, Management Services Division



Republic of the Philippines Department of Environment and Natural Resources PROVINCIAL ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICE

MIMAROPA Region

CERTIFICATE OF LAST SALARY RECEIVED

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that Mr./Ms	DAN L. DIW	A	
of the Department of Environment and	d Natural Resources (DENR) Office, holding	a per	rmanent
position as	Cartographer II (SG-8)		
with item at	PENRO Occidental Mindoro		
	CENRO Sablayan - Sablayan, Occident	al Mi	indoro
with latest salary received, as follows:			
PERIOD :	Apr. 1-8, 2022		
BASIC SALARY		₱	5,347.20
PERA		₱	545.45
GROSS SALARY		₱	5,892.65
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS		₱	1,206.25
NET SALARY RECEIVED		₱	4,686.40
Government Service Insurance	Corporation (PHIC)		150.00 481.25
	Ikaw, Bangko, Industriya at and Loan Association (BFSLA)	₽	500.00
	ind Loan Association (Br SLA)	Ð	75.00
THE HELP CONTACTOR THE		•	75.00
	lay, June 22, 2022 upon the request of the	ne abo	ove personnel for
whatever legal nurnose this may serve	2		

ABE R. FRANCISCO

Chief Administrative Officer /
Chief, Management Services Division



Republic of the Philippines Department of Environment and Natural Resources

PROVINCIAL ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICE MIMAROPA Region

CERTIFICATE OF LAST SALARY RECEIVED

To Whom It May Concern:

the Department of Environ	ment and Natural Resources (DENR) Office, h		monont
	Cartographer II (SG-8)	olding a per	manem
h item at	PENRO Occidental Mindore)	
presently assigned at	CENRO Sablayan - Sablayan, Oc	cidental Mi	ndoro
th latest salary received, as			
PERIOD :	Apr. 1-8, 2022		
		₽	5,347.20
			545.45
			5,892.65
TOTAL DEDUCTION	NS	₽	1,206.25
NET SALARY REC	EIVED	₽	4,686.40
BREAKDOWN AS	FOLLOWS:		
Philippine Health Ins	urance Corporation (PHIC)	₱	150.00
Government Service	Insurance System (GSIS)		
- Life and Retirer	nent	₽	481.25
Pagtutulungan sa Ka	unlaran: Ikaw, Bangko, Industriya at		
Gobyerno (Pag-IE	IG)		
		₽	500.00
	avings and Loan Association (BFSLA)		
MOWEL Foundation	1	₽	75.00

Chief Administrative Officer /
Chief, Management Services Division

07/07/2022 - 2 COPIES ATTACHED TO
PS6-1B16 CLAIM AT